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MEET DIRECTOR / ADMINISTRATOR AREA

DATE: 01/22/17 LOCATION: Birmingham Metro CrossPlex - Birmingham, AL

Men's Results    EVENTS: 60 | 200 | 400 | 800 | Mile | 3000 | 3000 | 5000 | 5000 | 60H | 4x4 | DMR | HJ | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | WT

Men's 60 Meters

ICON KEY: NAIA A NCAA DII Prov NCCAA NAIA B

Emory Crossplex Invitational

Top↑

60 Meters Finals
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Harris, Cadarius JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 6.86 10 1(1)  
2. Parsons, Josh JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 6.87 8 1(2)  
3. Jewell, Zackary FR-1 Central Arkansas 6.91 6 1(3)  
4. Watkins, Jamal JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 6.93 5 1(4)  
5. Mackey, Sharad SO-2 Central Arkansas 6.97 4 1(5)  
6. Nettles, Darell JR-3 Southern 7.00 3 2(1)  
7. Amaar, Ahmed FR-1 Lipscomb 7.02 2 2(2)  
8. Stegall, L.J. SR-4 Reinhardt 7.05 1 1(6)  
9. Pleban, Kyle JR-3 Keiser University 7.06 - 1(7)  
10. Green, Darius SR-4 Mississippi College 7.08 - 2(3)  
11. Garner, Derrick FR-1 Southern 7.10 - 2(4)  
12. Hollimon, Tyler SR-4 Keiser University 7.11 - 2(5)  
13. Watson, Adarion JR-3 Clayton State 7.12 - 2(6)  
14. Cook, Dezric FR-1 Reinhardt 7.20 - 2(7)  
15. Stone, Curtis FR-1 Berry 7.22 - 2(8)  
16. Felix, Chris FR-1 Jackson State 7.27 - 1(8)  

60 Meters Finals Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Harris, Cadarius JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 6.86  
2. Parsons, Josh JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 6.87  
3. Jewell, Zackary FR-1 Central Arkansas 6.91  
4. Watkins, Jamal JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 6.93  
5. Mackey, Sharad SO-2 Central Arkansas 6.97  
6. Stegall, L.J. SR-4 Reinhardt 7.05  
7. Pleban, Kyle JR-3 Keiser University 7.06  
8. Felix, Chris FR-1 Jackson State 7.27  

60 Meters Finals Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Nettles, Darell JR-3 Southern 7.00  
2. Amaar, Ahmed FR-1 Lipscomb 7.02  
3. Green, Darius SR-4 Mississippi College 7.08  
4. Garner, Derrick FR-1 Southern 7.10  
5. Hollimon, Tyler SR-4 Keiser University 7.11  
6. Watson, Adarion JR-3 Clayton State 7.12  
7. Cook, Dezric FR-1 Reinhardt 7.20  
8. Stone, Curtis FR-1 Berry 7.22  

 

60 Meters Preliminaries
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME HEAT(PL)  

1. Parsons, Josh JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 6.84 3(1)  
2. Watkins, Jamal JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 6.88 2(1)  
3. Pleban, Kyle JR-3 Keiser University 6.91 7(1)
4. Harris, Cadarius JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 6.92 6(1)
5. Felix, Chris FR-1 Jackson State 6.99 2(2)  
6. Jewell, Zackary FR-1 Central Arkansas 7.05 2(3)  
7. Mackey, Sharad SO-2 Central Arkansas 7.05 8(1)  
8. Stegall, L.J. SR-4 Reinhardt 7.06 4(1)  
9. Hollimon, Tyler SR-4 Keiser University 7.07 3(2)  
10. Amaar, Ahmed FR-1 Lipscomb 7.09 7(2)  
11. Garner, Derrick FR-1 Southern 7.10 6(2)  
12. Watson, Adarion JR-3 Clayton State 7.11 3(3)  
13. Green, Darius SR-4 Mississippi College 7.12 2(4)  
13. Cook, Dezric FR-1 Reinhardt 7.12 8(2)  
15. Stone, Curtis FR-1 Berry 7.20 7(3)  
16. Nettles, Darell JR-3 Southern 7.20 5(1)  
17. Hart, Hal JR-3 Mississippi College 7.21 8(3)  
18. Lewis, Mason FR-1 Emory 7.22 3(4)  
19. Ward, Alex FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.22 7(4)  
20. Russey, Keiven SR-4 Jackson State 7.24 2(5)  
21. Bly, Ethan SR-4 Central Arkansas 7.26 6(3)  
22. Veator, Kyle SR-4 Emory 7.28 1(1)  
23. Danvers, Corey JR-3 Keiser University 7.29 2(6)  
24. Hodnett, Luke SO-2 Mississippi College 7.32 5(2)  
25. Mitchell, Damian JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 7.33 4(2)  
26. Kimbrough, Eric FR-1 Oglethorpe 7.33 8(4)  
27. Belloni, Brandon FR-1 Lipscomb 7.35 6(4)  
28. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 7.35 3(5)  
29. Williams , Tre FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.35 8(5)  
30. Crockett, Tyler JR-3 Jackson State 7.37 8(6)  
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Men's 200 Meters

31. Wilson, Sheldon SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 7.42 4(3)  
32. Robinson, Trey FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 7.42 5(3)  
33. Blake, Chevaun SO-2 Clayton State 7.47 1(2)  
34. Helfman, Maxwell JR-3 Emory 7.49 4(4)  
35. Tann, Malik  Unattached 7.50 5(4)  
36. Diop, Samba FR-1 Flagler 7.50 6(5)  
37. Battat, Michael FR-1 Emory 7.50 4(5)  
38. Dixon, Taryn FR-1 Oglethorpe 7.60 4(6)  
39. Wells-Shiver, Eric JR-3 Clayton State 7.62 3(6)  
40. Coats, Earl SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 7.66 5(5)  
41. Rand, Alex FR-1 Emory 7.69 7(5)  
42. Peete, Tecumseh  Unattached 7.77 8(7)  
43. Shute, Marcus  Unattached 7.94 7(6)  
44. Hasselblad, Jonathan FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 8.12 1(3)  
 Washington III, Luther FR-1 Reinhardt FS 6  
 Lynch, Christian SR-4 Loyola-New Orleans FS 1  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Veator, Kyle SR-4 Emory 7.28  
2. Blake, Chevaun SO-2 Clayton State 7.47  
3. Hasselblad, Jonathan FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 8.12  
 Lynch, Christian SR-4 Loyola-New Orleans FS  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Watkins, Jamal JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 6.88  
2. Felix, Chris FR-1 Jackson State 6.99  
3. Jewell, Zackary FR-1 Central Arkansas 7.05  
4. Green, Darius SR-4 Mississippi College 7.12  
5. Russey, Keiven SR-4 Jackson State 7.24  
6. Danvers, Corey JR-3 Keiser University 7.29  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Parsons, Josh JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 6.84  
2. Hollimon, Tyler SR-4 Keiser University 7.07  
3. Watson, Adarion JR-3 Clayton State 7.11  
4. Lewis, Mason FR-1 Emory 7.22  
5. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 7.35  
6. Wells-Shiver, Eric JR-3 Clayton State 7.62  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Stegall, L.J. SR-4 Reinhardt 7.06  
2. Mitchell, Damian JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 7.33  
3. Wilson, Sheldon SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 7.42  
4. Helfman, Maxwell JR-3 Emory 7.49  
5. Battat, Michael FR-1 Emory 7.50  
6. Dixon, Taryn FR-1 Oglethorpe 7.60  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Nettles, Darell JR-3 Southern 7.20  
2. Hodnett, Luke SO-2 Mississippi College 7.32  
3. Robinson, Trey FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 7.42  
4. Tann, Malik  Unattached 7.50  
5. Coats, Earl SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 7.66  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Harris, Cadarius JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 6.92
2. Garner, Derrick FR-1 Southern 7.10  
3. Bly, Ethan SR-4 Central Arkansas 7.26  
4. Belloni, Brandon FR-1 Lipscomb 7.35  
5. Diop, Samba FR-1 Flagler 7.50  
 Washington III, Luther FR-1 Reinhardt FS  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 7
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Pleban, Kyle JR-3 Keiser University 6.91
2. Amaar, Ahmed FR-1 Lipscomb 7.09  
3. Stone, Curtis FR-1 Berry 7.20  
4. Ward, Alex FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.22  
5. Rand, Alex FR-1 Emory 7.69  
6. Shute, Marcus  Unattached 7.94  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 8
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Mackey, Sharad SO-2 Central Arkansas 7.05  
2. Cook, Dezric FR-1 Reinhardt 7.12  
3. Hart, Hal JR-3 Mississippi College 7.21  
4. Kimbrough, Eric FR-1 Oglethorpe 7.33  
5. Williams , Tre FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.35  
6. Crockett, Tyler JR-3 Jackson State 7.37  
7. Peete, Tecumseh  Unattached 7.77  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Thompson, Jahnoy SO-2 Southern-NO 21.25 10 1(1)  
2. Green, DeTorrian JR-3 Alabama A&M 21.38 8 1(2)  
3. McConico, Kwantreyl SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 21.59 6 2(1)
4. Mackey, Sharad SO-2 Central Arkansas 21.81 5 2(2)  
5. Brooks, Josiah SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 21.92 4 1(3)
6. Brooks, Justin SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 22.02 3 1(4)
7. Parsons, Josh JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 22.07 2 3(1)
8. Jewell, Zackary FR-1 Central Arkansas 22.09 1 3(2)  
9. Amaar, Ahmed FR-1 Lipscomb 22.09 - 4(1)  
10. Richards, Danielle SO-2 Southern-NO 22.32 - 3(3)  
11. Nettles, Darell JR-3 Southern 22.41 - 2(3)  
12. Perryman, JaDarrius JR-3 Jackson State 22.41 - 3(4)  
13. Garner, Derrick FR-1 Southern 22.50 - 5(1)  
14. Watkins, Jamal JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 22.55 - 2(4)  
15. Lynch, Christian SR-4 Loyola-New Orleans 22.73 - 5(2)  
16. Napier, Joshua FR-1 Alabama A&M 22.74 - 5(3)  
17. Felix, Chris FR-1 Jackson State 22.80 - 9(1)  
18. Calvillo-Tatum, Amari FR-1 Southern 22.82 - 10(1)  
19. Wilkerson, Randolph FR-1 Lipscomb 22.84 - 7(1)  
20. Richardson, James JR-3 Reinhardt 22.88 - 2(5)  
21. Williams, Eric JR-3 Clayton State 22.96 - 5(4)  
22. Watson, Adarion JR-3 Clayton State 22.98 - 4(2)  
23. Lewis, Mason FR-1 Emory 23.02 - 6(1)  
24. Veator, Kyle SR-4 Emory 23.04 - 6(2)  
25. Mohseni, Aria FR-1 Emory 23.04 - 7(2)  
26. Hodnett, Luke SO-2 Mississippi College 23.05 - 4(3)  
27. Hollimon, Tyler SR-4 Keiser University 23.05 - 1(5)  
28. Ezeokonkwo, Melvin JR-3 Clayton State 23.16 - 6(3)  
29. Johnson, Jeriah SO-2 Central Arkansas 23.23 - 4(4)  
30. Stone, Curtis FR-1 Berry 23.26 - 9(2)  
31. Rogin, Benjamin JR-3 Emory 23.27 - 8(1)  
32. Robinson, Trey FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 23.29 - 10(2)  
33. Lemons, Nick FR-1 Piedmont 23.34 - 7(3)  
34. Russey, Keiven SR-4 Jackson State 23.39 - 2(6)  
35. Jones, Raymond FR-1 Lipscomb 23.55 - 6(4)  
36. Salazar, Esteban SR-4 Piedmont 23.65 - 6(5)  
37. Broach, Dayvion FR-1 Reinhardt 23.68 - 9(3)  
38. Green, Darius SR-4 Mississippi College 23.76 - 4(5)  
39. Jones, Javon SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 24.00 - 7(4)  
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Men's 400 Meters

40. Spann, Taven FR-1 Alabama A&M 24.09 - 5(5)  
41. Flatford, Derek FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 24.12 - 3(5)  
42. Hart, Hal JR-3 Mississippi College 24.16 - 6(6)  
43. Danvers, Corey JR-3 Keiser University 24.20 - 7(5)  
44. Morgenstern, Jake JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 24.24 - 4(6)  
45. Bergeron, Melvin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 24.27 - 5(6)  
46. Killingsworth, Alex FR-1 Berry 24.30 - 8(2)  
47. Dixon, Taryn FR-1 Oglethorpe 24.33 - 8(3)  
48. Kimbrough, Eric FR-1 Oglethorpe 24.36 - 8(4)  
49. Rand, Alex FR-1 Emory 24.38 - 7(6)  
50. Mitchell, Damian JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 24.52 - 9(4)  
51. Pittman, Logan FR-1 Berry 24.96 - 9(5)  
52. Shute, Marcus  Unattached 25.07 - 8(5)  
53. Mach, Matt SO-2 Emory 25.16 - 8(6)  
54. Elm, Noah SO-2 Emory 25.44 - 10(3)  
55. Harper, Nathan FR-1 Emory 26.31 - 10(4)  
56. Davis, Jaylon FR-1 Reinhardt 26.41 - 9(6)  
57. Harris, Cadarius JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 27.55 - 3(6)  
 Pleban, Kyle JR-3 Keiser University DNF - 1  

200 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Thompson, Jahnoy SO-2 Southern-NO 21.25  
2. Green, DeTorrian JR-3 Alabama A&M 21.38  
3. Brooks, Josiah SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 21.92
4. Brooks, Justin SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 22.02
5. Hollimon, Tyler SR-4 Keiser University 23.05  
 Pleban, Kyle JR-3 Keiser University DNF  

200 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. McConico, Kwantreyl SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 21.59
2. Mackey, Sharad SO-2 Central Arkansas 21.81  
3. Nettles, Darell JR-3 Southern 22.41  
4. Watkins, Jamal JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 22.55  
5. Richardson, James JR-3 Reinhardt 22.88  
6. Russey, Keiven SR-4 Jackson State 23.39  

200 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Parsons, Josh JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 22.07
2. Jewell, Zackary FR-1 Central Arkansas 22.09  
3. Richards, Danielle SO-2 Southern-NO 22.32  
4. Perryman, JaDarrius JR-3 Jackson State 22.41  
5. Flatford, Derek FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 24.12  
6. Harris, Cadarius JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 27.55  

200 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Amaar, Ahmed FR-1 Lipscomb 22.09  
2. Watson, Adarion JR-3 Clayton State 22.98  
3. Hodnett, Luke SO-2 Mississippi College 23.05  
4. Johnson, Jeriah SO-2 Central Arkansas 23.23  
5. Green, Darius SR-4 Mississippi College 23.76  
6. Morgenstern, Jake JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 24.24  

200 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Garner, Derrick FR-1 Southern 22.50  
2. Lynch, Christian SR-4 Loyola-New Orleans 22.73  
3. Napier, Joshua FR-1 Alabama A&M 22.74  
4. Williams, Eric JR-3 Clayton State 22.96  
5. Spann, Taven FR-1 Alabama A&M 24.09  
6. Bergeron, Melvin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 24.27  

200 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Lewis, Mason FR-1 Emory 23.02  
2. Veator, Kyle SR-4 Emory 23.04  
3. Ezeokonkwo, Melvin JR-3 Clayton State 23.16  
4. Jones, Raymond FR-1 Lipscomb 23.55  
5. Salazar, Esteban SR-4 Piedmont 23.65  
6. Hart, Hal JR-3 Mississippi College 24.16  

200 Meters Section 7
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Wilkerson, Randolph FR-1 Lipscomb 22.84  
2. Mohseni, Aria FR-1 Emory 23.04  
3. Lemons, Nick FR-1 Piedmont 23.34  
4. Jones, Javon SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 24.00  
5. Danvers, Corey JR-3 Keiser University 24.20  
6. Rand, Alex FR-1 Emory 24.38  

200 Meters Section 8
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Rogin, Benjamin JR-3 Emory 23.27  
2. Killingsworth, Alex FR-1 Berry 24.30  
3. Dixon, Taryn FR-1 Oglethorpe 24.33  
4. Kimbrough, Eric FR-1 Oglethorpe 24.36  
5. Shute, Marcus  Unattached 25.07  
6. Mach, Matt SO-2 Emory 25.16  

200 Meters Section 9
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Felix, Chris FR-1 Jackson State 22.80  
2. Stone, Curtis FR-1 Berry 23.26  
3. Broach, Dayvion FR-1 Reinhardt 23.68  
4. Mitchell, Damian JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 24.52  
5. Pittman, Logan FR-1 Berry 24.96  
6. Davis, Jaylon FR-1 Reinhardt 26.41  

200 Meters Section 10
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Calvillo-Tatum, Amari FR-1 Southern 22.82  
2. Robinson, Trey FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 23.29  
3. Elm, Noah SO-2 Emory 25.44  
4. Harper, Nathan FR-1 Emory 26.31  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Brooks, Justin SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 47.86 10 1(1)  
2. Thermidor, Edens JR-3 Keiser University 48.26 8 1(2)  
3. Brooks, Josiah SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 48.47 6 1(3)  
4. Jenkins, Trevian SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 49.07 5 4(1)  
5. Campbell, Acdane FR-1 Southern-NO 49.46 4 2(1)
6. Lawson, Daniel JR-3 Central Arkansas 49.50 3 3(1)  
7. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 49.61 2 2(2)  
8. Nesby, Devonte  Unattached 50.15 1 2(3)  
9. Williams , Tre FR-1 Alabama A&M 50.58 - 4(2)  
10. Ward, Alex FR-1 Alabama A&M 50.99 - 5(1)  
11. McDade, Samuel SO-2 Reinhardt 51.21 - 3(2)  
12. Ezeokonkwo, Melvin JR-3 Clayton State 51.40 - 5(2)  
13. Willis, Jeremy FR-1 Keiser University 51.43 - 3(3)  
14. Askew, Tyler FR-1 Clayton State 51.46 - 8(1)  
15. Jones, Raymond FR-1 Lipscomb 51.57 - 6(1)  
16. Calvillo-Tatum, Amari FR-1 Southern 51.71 - 4(3)  
17. Parker, Charlie FR-1 Alabama A&M 51.80 - 5(3)  
18. Bagley, Micah SO-2 Mississippi College 51.84 - 5(4)  
19. Washington, Murray FR-1 Jackson State 51.89 - 5(5)  
20. Mohseni, Aria FR-1 Emory 51.90 - 7(1)  
21. Willis, Malik SR-4 Oglethorpe 51.92 - 6(2)  
22. Johnson, Marcus JR-3 Central Arkansas 51.99 - 8(2)  
23. Gasaway, Dalton FR-1 Reinhardt 52.21 - 3(4)  
24. Robertson, Shawn SR-4 Mississippi College 52.32 - 6(3)  
25. Wilkerson, Randolph FR-1 Lipscomb 52.33 - 7(2)  
26. Florence, Chris FR-1 Clayton State 52.38 - 12(1)  
27. Lenart, Daniel SR-4 Lipscomb 52.41 - 9(1)  
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Men's 800 Meters

28. Keller, Terry FR-1 Jackson State 52.43 - 7(3)  
29. Bergeron, Melvin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 52.94 - 5(6)  
30. Salazar, Esteban SR-4 Piedmont 52.96 - 6(4)  
31. Gibson, Matthew JR-3 Mississippi College 52.99 - 6(5)  
32. Lemons, Nick FR-1 Piedmont 53.43 - 8(3)  
33. Loesch, Bryant JR-3 Lipscomb 53.45 - 9(2)  
34. Ley, Camren SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 53.56 - 12(2)  
35. Pitchford, Malcolm SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 53.94 - 9(3)  
36. Triplett, Andrew SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 53.95 - 8(4)  
37. Nelson, Trevor FR-1 Keiser University 53.98 - 2(4)  
38. Tann, Malik  Unattached 54.00 - 7(4)  
39. Talley, Garrett SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 54.23 - 9(4)  
40. Sims, Amir FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 54.25 - 6(6)  
41. Fleming, Rory JR-3 Berry 54.63 - 11(1)  
42. Perkins, Nicholas SO-2 Southern 54.67 - 11(2)  
43. Higgins, Nakita SR-4 Central Arkansas 54.76 - 8(5)  
44. Killingsworth, Alex FR-1 Berry 54.95 - 1(4)  
45. McCabe, Max FR-1 Flagler 55.02 - 10(1)  
46. Kimbrough, Eric FR-1 Oglethorpe 55.66 - 12(3)  
47. Shute, Marcus  Unattached 55.77 - 10(2)  
48. Dixon, Taryn FR-1 Oglethorpe 55.83 - 12(4)  
49. Robinson, Cordalius SO-2 Mississippi College 56.20 - 7(5)  
50. Harris, Darian JR-3 Reinhardt 56.23 - 8(6)  
51. D'Oliviera, Jake FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 57.10 - 10(3)  
52. Peete, Tecumseh  Unattached 1:00.65 - 11(3)  

400 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Brooks, Justin SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 47.86  
2. Thermidor, Edens JR-3 Keiser University 48.26  
3. Brooks, Josiah SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 48.47  
4. Killingsworth, Alex FR-1 Berry 54.95  

400 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Campbell, Acdane FR-1 Southern-NO 49.46
2. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 49.61  
3. Nesby, Devonte  Unattached 50.15  
4. Nelson, Trevor FR-1 Keiser University 53.98  

400 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Lawson, Daniel JR-3 Central Arkansas 49.50  
2. McDade, Samuel SO-2 Reinhardt 51.21  
3. Willis, Jeremy FR-1 Keiser University 51.43  
4. Gasaway, Dalton FR-1 Reinhardt 52.21  

400 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Jenkins, Trevian SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 49.07  
2. Williams , Tre FR-1 Alabama A&M 50.58  
3. Calvillo-Tatum, Amari FR-1 Southern 51.71  

400 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Ward, Alex FR-1 Alabama A&M 50.99  
2. Ezeokonkwo, Melvin JR-3 Clayton State 51.40  
3. Parker, Charlie FR-1 Alabama A&M 51.80  
4. Bagley, Micah SO-2 Mississippi College 51.84  
5. Washington, Murray FR-1 Jackson State 51.89  
6. Bergeron, Melvin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 52.94  

400 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Jones, Raymond FR-1 Lipscomb 51.57  
2. Willis, Malik SR-4 Oglethorpe 51.92  
3. Robertson, Shawn SR-4 Mississippi College 52.32  
4. Salazar, Esteban SR-4 Piedmont 52.96  
5. Gibson, Matthew JR-3 Mississippi College 52.99  
6. Sims, Amir FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 54.25  

400 Meters Section 7
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Mohseni, Aria FR-1 Emory 51.90  
2. Wilkerson, Randolph FR-1 Lipscomb 52.33  
3. Keller, Terry FR-1 Jackson State 52.43  
4. Tann, Malik  Unattached 54.00  
5. Robinson, Cordalius SO-2 Mississippi College 56.20  

400 Meters Section 8
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Askew, Tyler FR-1 Clayton State 51.46  
2. Johnson, Marcus JR-3 Central Arkansas 51.99  
3. Lemons, Nick FR-1 Piedmont 53.43  
4. Triplett, Andrew SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 53.95  
5. Higgins, Nakita SR-4 Central Arkansas 54.76  
6. Harris, Darian JR-3 Reinhardt 56.23  

400 Meters Section 9
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Lenart, Daniel SR-4 Lipscomb 52.41  
2. Loesch, Bryant JR-3 Lipscomb 53.45  
3. Pitchford, Malcolm SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 53.94  
4. Talley, Garrett SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 54.23  

400 Meters Section 10
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. McCabe, Max FR-1 Flagler 55.02  
2. Shute, Marcus  Unattached 55.77  
3. D'Oliviera, Jake FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 57.10  

400 Meters Section 11
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Fleming, Rory JR-3 Berry 54.63  
2. Perkins, Nicholas SO-2 Southern 54.67  
3. Peete, Tecumseh  Unattached 1:00.65  

400 Meters Section 12
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Florence, Chris FR-1 Clayton State 52.38  
2. Ley, Camren SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 53.56  
3. Kimbrough, Eric FR-1 Oglethorpe 55.66  
4. Dixon, Taryn FR-1 Oglethorpe 55.83  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Hanson, Alex FR-1 Central Arkansas 1:54.04 10 1(1)  
2. Choate, Bryce SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 1:54.31 8 1(2)  
3. Saunders, Alex SR-4 Southern-NO 1:54.80 6 1(3)  
4. Smith, Harold JR-3 Lee (Tenn.) 1:55.56 5 1(4)
5. Carroll, William JR-3 Jackson State 1:56.05 4 1(5)  
6. Zachariou, Christos FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 1:57.25 3 3(1)  
7. Brown, Isaac SO-2 Southern 1:58.21 2 1(6)  
8. Brown, Max JR-3 Emory 1:58.27 1 2(1)  
9. Payton, Darren JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 1:58.75 - 3(2)  
10. Wallenfelz, Adam FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 1:59.26 - 2(2)  
11. Murray, Woodrow SO-2 Central Arkansas 2:00.52 - 3(3)  
12. Raleigh, Brandon SR-4 Lee (Tenn.) 2:00.61 - 2(3)  
13. Carter, Alex SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 2:00.65 - 2(4)  
14. Wilhelm, Robert JR-3 Emory 2:00.68 - 3(4)  
15. Jacobs, Alvin FR-1 Piedmont 2:00.96 - 5(1)  
16. Salis, Rafael SR-4 Clayton State 2:01.70 - 2(5)  
17. Rodeghier, Austin FR-1 Keiser University 2:01.71 - 2(6)  
18. Fravel, John  Unattached 2:02.04 - 2(7)  
19. Mixon, Walter FR-1 Southern 2:02.19 - 5(2)  
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Men's Mile

20. McTaggart, Alex SO-2 Rhodes 2:02.24 - 5(3)  
21. Curtis, James SR-4 Jackson State 2:02.25 - 1(7)  
22. Grace, Thomas JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 2:02.50 - 1(8)  
23. Cromer, Brandon SR-4 Emory 2:02.81 - 3(5)  
24. Mayes, Terrence FR-1 Southern 2:02.90 - 4(1)  
25. Hill, Sequion FR-1 Alabama A&M 2:02.98 - 3(6)  
26. Stephenson, Jay  Unattached 2:03.33 - 4(2)  
27. Reiser, Marc  Unattached 2:03.41 - 3(7)  
28. Branson, Samuel FR-1 Emory 2:03.58 - 3(8)  
29. Colasanti, Anthony SO-2 Flagler 2:03.64 - 5(4)  
30. McBane, Michael SR-4 Emory 2:03.76 - 4(3)  
31. Tiemann, Jacob FR-1 Rhodes 2:04.35 - 5(5)  
32. Litle, Greg JR-3 Emory 2:04.86 - 4(4)  
33. McGee, Kelly JR-3 Rhodes 2:04.87 - 5(6)  
34. Hill, Jordan FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:05.59 - 6(1)  
35. Ponce, Moises FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 2:05.73 - 2(8)  
36. Rush, Beau SO-2 Reinhardt 2:06.04 - 3(9)  
37. Schlessinger, Jake SR-4 Emory 2:06.08 - 3(10)  
38. Johnstone, Foster SR-4 Birmingham-Southern 2:06.48 - 5(7)  
39. Williams, John SR-4 Southern 2:06.60 - 4(5)  
40. Sciaroni, Will FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 2:06.95 - 4(6)  
41. Campbell, Leroy FR-1 Alabama A&M 2:06.98 - 4(7)  
42. Hampton, Darrion SO-2 Jackson State 2:07.07 - 1(9)  
43. Miller, Omari FR-1 Oglethorpe 2:08.19 - 3(11)  
44. Beane, Aaron FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 2:08.30 - 6(2)  
45. Willis, Jamal SR-4 Oglethorpe 2:08.61 - 4(8)  
46. King, Charles JR-3 Emory 2:10.15 - 4(9)  
47. Villa, Mateo FR-1 Oglethorpe 2:10.57 - 4(10)  
48. Adimu, Akanni FR-1 Clayton State 2:10.92 - 5(8)  
49. Holt, Harrison FR-1 Rhodes 2:11.18 - 5(9)  
50. Evans, Corey  Unattached 2:11.23 - 5(10)  
51. Askew, Tyler FR-1 Clayton State 2:11.41 - 6(3)  
52. Jackson, Markus SR-4 Jackson State 2:12.56 - 1(10)  
53. Vincent Jr., Brian FR-1 Reinhardt 2:12.61 - 6(4)  
54. Moody, Amortez JR-3 Alabama A&M 2:14.52 - 6(5)  
55. Wiseman, Austin JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:15.94 - 5(11)  
56. Arnold , Ishmael FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:18.11 - 6(6)  
57. Semil, Junior FR-1 Keiser University 2:18.16 - 6(7)  
58. D'Oliviera, Jake FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:18.75 - 6(8)  
59. Boykins, Avonte SR-4 Keiser University 2:19.13 - 2(9)  
60. Rearick, Spencer SR-4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:19.43 - 6(9)  
61. Chavez, Juan SO-2 Berry 2:21.02 - 5(12)  
62. Ackerman, Dakota SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:24.26 - 6(10)  
63. Gooch, Joshua FR-1 Alabama A&M 2:25.28 - 6(11)  
64. Walker, Elias FR-1 Clayton State 2:26.38 - 6(12)  
65. Paszek, Michael FR-1 Oglethorpe 2:33.06 - 6(13)  
 Powell, Sanj SR-4 Southern-NO DNF - 1  
 McIsaac, Ian SR-4 Emory DNF - 2  

800 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Hanson, Alex FR-1 Central Arkansas 1:54.04  
2. Choate, Bryce SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 1:54.31  
3. Saunders, Alex SR-4 Southern-NO 1:54.80  
4. Smith, Harold JR-3 Lee (Tenn.) 1:55.56
5. Carroll, William JR-3 Jackson State 1:56.05  
6. Brown, Isaac SO-2 Southern 1:58.21  
7. Curtis, James SR-4 Jackson State 2:02.25  
8. Grace, Thomas JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 2:02.50  
9. Hampton, Darrion SO-2 Jackson State 2:07.07  
10. Jackson, Markus SR-4 Jackson State 2:12.56  
 Powell, Sanj SR-4 Southern-NO DNF  

800 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Brown, Max JR-3 Emory 1:58.27  
2. Wallenfelz, Adam FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 1:59.26  
3. Raleigh, Brandon SR-4 Lee (Tenn.) 2:00.61  
4. Carter, Alex SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 2:00.65  
5. Salis, Rafael SR-4 Clayton State 2:01.70  
6. Rodeghier, Austin FR-1 Keiser University 2:01.71  
7. Fravel, John  Unattached 2:02.04  
8. Ponce, Moises FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 2:05.73  
9. Boykins, Avonte SR-4 Keiser University 2:19.13  
 McIsaac, Ian SR-4 Emory DNF  

800 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Zachariou, Christos FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 1:57.25  
2. Payton, Darren JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 1:58.75  
3. Murray, Woodrow SO-2 Central Arkansas 2:00.52  
4. Wilhelm, Robert JR-3 Emory 2:00.68  
5. Cromer, Brandon SR-4 Emory 2:02.81  
6. Hill, Sequion FR-1 Alabama A&M 2:02.98  
7. Reiser, Marc  Unattached 2:03.41  
8. Branson, Samuel FR-1 Emory 2:03.58  
9. Rush, Beau SO-2 Reinhardt 2:06.04  
10. Schlessinger, Jake SR-4 Emory 2:06.08  
11. Miller, Omari FR-1 Oglethorpe 2:08.19  

800 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Mayes, Terrence FR-1 Southern 2:02.90  
2. Stephenson, Jay  Unattached 2:03.33  
3. McBane, Michael SR-4 Emory 2:03.76  
4. Litle, Greg JR-3 Emory 2:04.86  
5. Williams, John SR-4 Southern 2:06.60  
6. Sciaroni, Will FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 2:06.95  
7. Campbell, Leroy FR-1 Alabama A&M 2:06.98  
8. Willis, Jamal SR-4 Oglethorpe 2:08.61  
9. King, Charles JR-3 Emory 2:10.15  
10. Villa, Mateo FR-1 Oglethorpe 2:10.57  

800 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Jacobs, Alvin FR-1 Piedmont 2:00.96  
2. Mixon, Walter FR-1 Southern 2:02.19  
3. McTaggart, Alex SO-2 Rhodes 2:02.24  
4. Colasanti, Anthony SO-2 Flagler 2:03.64  
5. Tiemann, Jacob FR-1 Rhodes 2:04.35  
6. McGee, Kelly JR-3 Rhodes 2:04.87  
7. Johnstone, Foster SR-4 Birmingham-Southern 2:06.48  
8. Adimu, Akanni FR-1 Clayton State 2:10.92  
9. Holt, Harrison FR-1 Rhodes 2:11.18  
10. Evans, Corey  Unattached 2:11.23  
11. Wiseman, Austin JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:15.94  
12. Chavez, Juan SO-2 Berry 2:21.02  

800 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Hill, Jordan FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:05.59  
2. Beane, Aaron FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 2:08.30  
3. Askew, Tyler FR-1 Clayton State 2:11.41  
4. Vincent Jr., Brian FR-1 Reinhardt 2:12.61  
5. Moody, Amortez JR-3 Alabama A&M 2:14.52  
6. Arnold , Ishmael FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:18.11  
7. Semil, Junior FR-1 Keiser University 2:18.16  
8. D'Oliviera, Jake FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:18.75  
9. Rearick, Spencer SR-4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:19.43  
10. Ackerman, Dakota SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:24.26  
11. Gooch, Joshua FR-1 Alabama A&M 2:25.28  
12. Walker, Elias FR-1 Clayton State 2:26.38  
13. Paszek, Michael FR-1 Oglethorpe 2:33.06  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Poyner, Jacob JR-3 Lipscomb 4:15.57 10 1(1)  
2. Gonzalez, Juan JR-3 Lipscomb 4:15.90 8 1(2)  
3. Schwind, Jonathan  Unattached 4:17.14 6 1(3)  
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4. Brown, Max JR-3 Emory 4:19.22 5 1(4)  
5. Freyaldenhoven, Toler FR-1 Rhodes 4:19.26 4 1(5)  
6. Knox, Benjamin FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 4:20.53 3 1(6)  
7. Noble, Christian FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 4:24.38 2 1(7)
8. Raleigh, Brandon SR-4 Lee (Tenn.) 4:25.28 1 1(8)
9. Hamilton, Jared FR-1 Central Arkansas 4:25.64 - 1(9)  
10. Stephenson, Jay  Unattached 4:25.89 - 1(10)  
11. Kunes, Kaleb FR-1 Lipscomb 4:26.05 - 2(1)  
12. McBane, Michael SR-4 Emory 4:26.29 - 2(2)  
13. Hampton, Chase FR-1 Lipscomb 4:26.39 - 1(11)  
14. Glogovsky, Owen FR-1 Lipscomb 4:26.51 - 2(3)  
15. Wells, Anthony JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 4:27.25 - 2(4)  
16. Branson, Samuel FR-1 Emory 4:27.95 - 2(5)  
17. Edwards, Phillip JR-3 Emory 4:28.19 - 2(6)  
18. Smith, Harold JR-3 Lee (Tenn.) 4:29.86 - 1(12)  
19. Knowlton, Will SO-2 Berry 4:29.91 - 2(7)  
20. Stivers, Andrew FR-1 Lipscomb 4:33.35 - 3(1)  
21. Ponce, Moises FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 4:33.54 - 2(8)  
22. Zabka, Mitch JR-3 Lipscomb 4:34.23 - 2(9)  
23. Fields, Spencer SO-2 Rhodes 4:34.92 - 3(2)  
24. Witherspoon, Travet SO-2 Clayton State 4:36.38 - 4(1)  
25. Parameswaran, Anthony JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 4:36.79 - 3(3)  
26. Cromer, Brandon SR-4 Emory 4:36.94 - 3(4)  
27. Beiler, Brody FR-1 Lipscomb 4:37.22 - 2(10)  
28. Meade, Rodrigo SO-2 Oglethorpe 4:38.12 - 3(5)  
29. Litle, Greg JR-3 Emory 4:38.33 - 4(2)  
30. Burnett, Daniel SR-4 Mississippi College 4:38.86 - 4(3)  
31. Herzog, Jared FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 4:39.85 - 2(11)  
32. Wright, Calum SO-2 Rhodes 4:40.39 - 3(6)  
33. Schlessinger, Jake SR-4 Emory 4:40.91 - 2(12)  
34. Garcia, Javier JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 4:41.92 - 4(4)  
35. Liberty, Trenton FR-1 Flagler 4:42.35 - 3(7)  
36. Phillips, Ryan JR-3 Rhodes 4:42.42 - 4(5)  
37. Voehler, Dominic SO-2 Rhodes 4:43.62 - 3(8)  
38. Hill, Jordan FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 4:43.75 - 5(1)  
39. Shankles, David FR-1 Berry 4:44.12 - 5(2)  
40. langat, Vincent FR-1 Jackson State 4:44.24 - 5(3)  
41. Tupps, TJ FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 4:44.58 - 4(6)  
42. Hill, Sequion FR-1 Alabama A&M 4:46.73 - 4(7)  
43. Gunn, Collin FR-1 Lipscomb 4:47.72 - 4(8)  
44. Reddick, Keldren FR-1 Clayton State 4:50.23 - 5(4)  
45. Rodeghier, Austin FR-1 Keiser University 4:50.34 - 3(9)  
46. Ortiz, Evan FR-1 Clayton State 4:50.40 - 5(5)  
47. Villa, Mateo FR-1 Oglethorpe 4:50.48 - 3(10)  
48. Boykins, Avonte SR-4 Keiser University 4:50.77 - 3(11)  
49. Ingram, Wyatt SO-2 Reinhardt 4:52.53 - 5(6)  
50. Nichols, Jack FR-1 Rhodes 4:54.97 - 4(9)  
51. Howell, Jarrod SO-2 Piedmont 4:55.20 - 4(10)  
52. Campbell, Leroy FR-1 Alabama A&M 4:55.21 - 5(7)  
53. McElvain, Isaiah FR-1 Berry 5:00.34 - 5(8)  
54. Foster, William SO-2 Piedmont 5:01.77 - 5(9)  
55. Miller, Omari FR-1 Oglethorpe 5:01.82 - 3(12)  
56. Rogers, Michael SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:02.22 - 5(10)  
57. Rizzi, Anthony SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 5:02.29 - 4(11)  
58. Javois, Keshaun FR-1 Southern 5:04.82 - 4(12)  
59. Crews, Nathan SO-2 Piedmont 5:07.70 - 5(11)  
60. Vineyard, Will SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 5:12.95 - 4(13)  
61. Towe, Matt FR-1 Berry 5:13.54 - 5(12)  
62. Swann, Christopher SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:16.46 - 5(13)  
63. Carden, Jonathan FR-1 Oglethorpe 5:17.62 - 4(14)  
64. Ackerman, Dakota SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 5:22.89 - 4(15)  
65. Arnold , Ishmael FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:27.03 - 5(14)  
66. Palmore , Austin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 5:42.81 - 5(15)  
 Crook, Joseph  Unattached DNF - 1  

Mile Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Poyner, Jacob JR-3 Lipscomb 4:15.57  
2. Gonzalez, Juan JR-3 Lipscomb 4:15.90  
3. Schwind, Jonathan  Unattached 4:17.14  
4. Brown, Max JR-3 Emory 4:19.22  
5. Freyaldenhoven, Toler FR-1 Rhodes 4:19.26  
6. Knox, Benjamin FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 4:20.53  
7. Noble, Christian FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 4:24.38
8. Raleigh, Brandon SR-4 Lee (Tenn.) 4:25.28
9. Hamilton, Jared FR-1 Central Arkansas 4:25.64  
10. Stephenson, Jay  Unattached 4:25.89  
11. Hampton, Chase FR-1 Lipscomb 4:26.39  
12. Smith, Harold JR-3 Lee (Tenn.) 4:29.86  
 Crook, Joseph  Unattached DNF  

Mile Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Kunes, Kaleb FR-1 Lipscomb 4:26.05  
2. McBane, Michael SR-4 Emory 4:26.29  
3. Glogovsky, Owen FR-1 Lipscomb 4:26.51  
4. Wells, Anthony JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 4:27.25  
5. Branson, Samuel FR-1 Emory 4:27.95  
6. Edwards, Phillip JR-3 Emory 4:28.19  
7. Knowlton, Will SO-2 Berry 4:29.91  
8. Ponce, Moises FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 4:33.54  
9. Zabka, Mitch JR-3 Lipscomb 4:34.23  
10. Beiler, Brody FR-1 Lipscomb 4:37.22  
11. Herzog, Jared FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 4:39.85  
12. Schlessinger, Jake SR-4 Emory 4:40.91  

Mile Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Stivers, Andrew FR-1 Lipscomb 4:33.35  
2. Fields, Spencer SO-2 Rhodes 4:34.92  
3. Parameswaran, Anthony JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 4:36.79  
4. Cromer, Brandon SR-4 Emory 4:36.94  
5. Meade, Rodrigo SO-2 Oglethorpe 4:38.12  
6. Wright, Calum SO-2 Rhodes 4:40.39  
7. Liberty, Trenton FR-1 Flagler 4:42.35  
8. Voehler, Dominic SO-2 Rhodes 4:43.62  
9. Rodeghier, Austin FR-1 Keiser University 4:50.34  
10. Villa, Mateo FR-1 Oglethorpe 4:50.48  
11. Boykins, Avonte SR-4 Keiser University 4:50.77  
12. Miller, Omari FR-1 Oglethorpe 5:01.82  

Mile Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Witherspoon, Travet SO-2 Clayton State 4:36.38  
2. Litle, Greg JR-3 Emory 4:38.33  
3. Burnett, Daniel SR-4 Mississippi College 4:38.86  
4. Garcia, Javier JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 4:41.92  
5. Phillips, Ryan JR-3 Rhodes 4:42.42  
6. Tupps, TJ FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 4:44.58  
7. Hill, Sequion FR-1 Alabama A&M 4:46.73  
8. Gunn, Collin FR-1 Lipscomb 4:47.72  
9. Nichols, Jack FR-1 Rhodes 4:54.97  
10. Howell, Jarrod SO-2 Piedmont 4:55.20  
11. Rizzi, Anthony SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 5:02.29  
12. Javois, Keshaun FR-1 Southern 5:04.82  
13. Vineyard, Will SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 5:12.95  
14. Carden, Jonathan FR-1 Oglethorpe 5:17.62  
15. Ackerman, Dakota SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 5:22.89  

Mile Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Hill, Jordan FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 4:43.75  
2. Shankles, David FR-1 Berry 4:44.12  
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Men's 3000 Meters

3. langat, Vincent FR-1 Jackson State 4:44.24  
4. Reddick, Keldren FR-1 Clayton State 4:50.23  
5. Ortiz, Evan FR-1 Clayton State 4:50.40  
6. Ingram, Wyatt SO-2 Reinhardt 4:52.53  
7. Campbell, Leroy FR-1 Alabama A&M 4:55.21  
8. McElvain, Isaiah FR-1 Berry 5:00.34  
9. Foster, William SO-2 Piedmont 5:01.77  
10. Rogers, Michael SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:02.22  
11. Crews, Nathan SO-2 Piedmont 5:07.70  
12. Towe, Matt FR-1 Berry 5:13.54  
13. Swann, Christopher SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:16.46  
14. Arnold , Ishmael FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:27.03  
15. Palmore , Austin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 5:42.81  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Smith, Andrew JR-3 Flagler 8:30.22 10 1(1)  
2. Sullivan, Shane JR-3 Emory 8:36.43 8 1(2)  
3. Ayers, Andrew SO-2 Lipscomb 8:50.70 6 1(3)  
4. Jones, Crisman SO-2 Flagler 8:53.64 5 1(4)  
5. Pimentel, Martin FR-1 Emory 8:54.35 4 1(5)  
6. Ocampo, Psalm SO-2 Lipscomb 8:54.57 3 1(6)  
7. Pollum, Alonzo JR-3 Central Arkansas 8:57.53 2 2(1)  
8. Mines, Ethan  Unattached 9:03.68 1 1(7)  
9. Hindle, Tucker FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 9:07.66 - 1(8)  
10. Roberts, Parker FR-1 Berry 9:07.81 - 2(2)  
11. Campbell, Ryan SR-4 Mississippi College 9:09.90 - 2(3)  
12. Lafleur, Marcus SR-4 Clayton State 9:10.11 - 1(9)  
13. Franklin, Eclecius JR-3 Jackson State 9:10.27 - 1(10)  
14. Torres, Luis FR-1 Emory 9:11.19 - 2(4)  
15. Mack, Sam JR-3 Flagler 9:11.45 - 2(5)  
16. Polk, Ryan SO-2 Clayton State 9:12.07 - 2(6)  
17. Kelton, Thomas FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 9:12.26 - 1(11)  
18. Richardson, Kenneth SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 9:15.56 - 1(12)  
19. Peifer, Justin JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 9:16.03 - 3(1)  
20. Lockwood, Robert FR-1 Lipscomb 9:16.13 - 1(13)  
21. Kliewer, Andrew FR-1 Emory 9:16.34 - 2(7)  
22. Fan, Ryan SO-2 Emory 9:18.82 - 2(8)  
23. Wilson, Robert FR-1 Emory 9:19.24 - 2(9)  
24. langat, Vincent FR-1 Jackson State 9:20.97 - 3(2)  
25. Griggs, Bryce FR-1 Piedmont 9:22.02 - 2(10)  
26. Pirtle, Cale SR-4 Clayton State 9:24.78 - 2(11)  
27. Hartley, Erik JR-3 Flagler 9:27.96 - 1(14)  
28. Galloway, Nathan FR-1 Piedmont 9:29.27 - 2(12)  
29. Rojas, Jerry FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 9:30.04 - 3(3)  
30. Buzzard, Taylor SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 9:33.95 - 2(13)  
31. Stuckey, James SR-4 Rhodes 9:36.13 - 2(14)  
32. Berardi, Nicholas FR-1 Oglethorpe 9:38.35 - 3(4)  
33. Polzin, Sam JR-3 Rhodes 9:40.80 - 2(15)  
34. Leung, Winston JR-3 Emory 9:42.10 - 2(16)  
35. Vernon, Jonathan FR-1 Oglethorpe 9:44.31 - 2(17)  
36. Javois, Keshaun FR-1 Southern 9:44.85 - 3(5)  
37. Vargas, Luis SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 9:45.38 - 2(18)  
38. Cagle, Dewayne FR-1 Piedmont 9:46.29 - 3(6)  
39. Wilhelm, Conley FR-1 Piedmont 9:46.91 - 3(7)  
40. Meredith, Kaleb  Unattached 9:48.58 - 2(19)  
41. Schmidt, Raleigh FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 9:51.15 - 3(8)  
42. Shaw, Morgan SR-4 Rhodes 9:51.56 - 3(9)  
43. Bryant, William FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 9:53.32 - 3(10)  
44. Sanchez, Alex SO-2 Clayton State 9:58.07 - 3(11)  
45. Fleming, Nekenbe FR-1 Mississippi College 9:59.93 - 2(20)  
46. Patterson, Dillon  Unattached 10:05.31 - 3(12)  
47. Dewitt, Harry FR-1 Rhodes 10:05.86 - 3(13)  
48. Swann, Christopher SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 10:09.79 - 3(14)  
49. Mallett, Cameron FR-1 Berry 10:15.03 - 3(15)  
50. Pursell, Will FR-1 Oglethorpe 10:15.34 - 3(16)  
51. Aycock, Andrew FR-1 Oglethorpe 10:19.43 - 3(17)  
52. Deaton, Paul  Unattached 10:40.73 - 3(18)  
 Herzog, Jared FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) DNF - 2  

3000 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Smith, Andrew JR-3 Flagler 8:30.22  
2. Sullivan, Shane JR-3 Emory 8:36.43  
3. Ayers, Andrew SO-2 Lipscomb 8:50.70  
4. Jones, Crisman SO-2 Flagler 8:53.64  
5. Pimentel, Martin FR-1 Emory 8:54.35  
6. Ocampo, Psalm SO-2 Lipscomb 8:54.57  
7. Mines, Ethan  Unattached 9:03.68  
8. Hindle, Tucker FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 9:07.66  
9. Lafleur, Marcus SR-4 Clayton State 9:10.11  
10. Franklin, Eclecius JR-3 Jackson State 9:10.27  
11. Kelton, Thomas FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 9:12.26  
12. Richardson, Kenneth SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 9:15.56  
13. Lockwood, Robert FR-1 Lipscomb 9:16.13  
14. Hartley, Erik JR-3 Flagler 9:27.96  

3000 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Pollum, Alonzo JR-3 Central Arkansas 8:57.53  
2. Roberts, Parker FR-1 Berry 9:07.81  
3. Campbell, Ryan SR-4 Mississippi College 9:09.90  
4. Torres, Luis FR-1 Emory 9:11.19  
5. Mack, Sam JR-3 Flagler 9:11.45  
6. Polk, Ryan SO-2 Clayton State 9:12.07  
7. Kliewer, Andrew FR-1 Emory 9:16.34  
8. Fan, Ryan SO-2 Emory 9:18.82  
9. Wilson, Robert FR-1 Emory 9:19.24  
10. Griggs, Bryce FR-1 Piedmont 9:22.02  
11. Pirtle, Cale SR-4 Clayton State 9:24.78  
12. Galloway, Nathan FR-1 Piedmont 9:29.27  
13. Buzzard, Taylor SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 9:33.95  
14. Stuckey, James SR-4 Rhodes 9:36.13  
15. Polzin, Sam JR-3 Rhodes 9:40.80  
16. Leung, Winston JR-3 Emory 9:42.10  
17. Vernon, Jonathan FR-1 Oglethorpe 9:44.31  
18. Vargas, Luis SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 9:45.38  
19. Meredith, Kaleb  Unattached 9:48.58  
20. Fleming, Nekenbe FR-1 Mississippi College 9:59.93  
 Herzog, Jared FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) DNF  

3000 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Peifer, Justin JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 9:16.03  
2. langat, Vincent FR-1 Jackson State 9:20.97  
3. Rojas, Jerry FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 9:30.04  
4. Berardi, Nicholas FR-1 Oglethorpe 9:38.35  
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Men's 3000 Meters

Men's 5000 Meters

Men's 5000 Meters

5. Javois, Keshaun FR-1 Southern 9:44.85  
6. Cagle, Dewayne FR-1 Piedmont 9:46.29  
7. Wilhelm, Conley FR-1 Piedmont 9:46.91  
8. Schmidt, Raleigh FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 9:51.15  
9. Shaw, Morgan SR-4 Rhodes 9:51.56  
10. Bryant, William FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 9:53.32  
11. Sanchez, Alex SO-2 Clayton State 9:58.07  
12. Patterson, Dillon  Unattached 10:05.31  
13. Dewitt, Harry FR-1 Rhodes 10:05.86  
14. Swann, Christopher SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 10:09.79  
15. Mallett, Cameron FR-1 Berry 10:15.03  
16. Pursell, Will FR-1 Oglethorpe 10:15.34  
17. Aycock, Andrew FR-1 Oglethorpe 10:19.43  
18. Deaton, Paul  Unattached 10:40.73  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE  
1. Peifer, Justin JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 9:16.03 10  
2. langat, Vincent FR-1 Jackson State 9:20.97 8  
3. Rojas, Jerry FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 9:30.04 6  
4. Berardi, Nicholas FR-1 Oglethorpe 9:38.35 5  
5. Javois, Keshaun FR-1 Southern 9:44.85 4  
6. Cagle, Dewayne FR-1 Piedmont 9:46.29 3  
7. Wilhelm, Conley FR-1 Piedmont 9:46.91 2  
8. Schmidt, Raleigh FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 9:51.15 1  
9. Shaw, Morgan SR-4 Rhodes 9:51.56 -  
10. Bryant, William FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 9:53.32 -  
11. Sanchez, Alex SO-2 Clayton State 9:58.07 -  
12. Patterson, Dillon  Unattached 10:05.31 -  
13. Dewitt, Harry FR-1 Rhodes 10:05.86 -  
14. Swann, Christopher SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 10:09.79 -  
15. Mallett, Cameron FR-1 Berry 10:15.03 -  
16. Pursell, Will FR-1 Oglethorpe 10:15.34 -  
17. Aycock, Andrew FR-1 Oglethorpe 10:19.43 -  
18. Deaton, Paul  Unattached 10:40.73 -  

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Noble, Christian FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 15:05.99 10 1(1)
2. Groves-Scott, Brydon SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 15:06.47 8 1(2)  
3. Eagleson, Seth JR-3 Lee (Tenn.) 15:11.75 6 1(3)
4. Mees, Lukas SR-4 Emory 15:12.33 5 1(4)  
5. Sisario, Michael SR-4 Emory 15:17.18 4 1(5)  
6. Young, Will SO-2 Mississippi College 15:44.45 3 1(6)  
7. Madut, Garang SR-4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 15:56.70 2 2(1)  
8. Agaro, Ebenezer SR-4 Berry 15:57.03 1 1(7)  
9. Lewenkamp, Corey SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 15:58.94 - 1(8)  
10. Hunt, Austin SR-4 Emory 15:59.55 - 1(9)  
11. Darnall, Sam SO-2 Mississippi College 16:07.02 - 2(2)  
12. Helfrich, Jackson FR-1 Reinhardt 16:15.43 - 2(3)  
13. Klein, Nick FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 16:23.87 - 2(4)  
14. Rizzi, Anthony SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 16:28.20 - 2(5)  
15. Rhode, Casey SR-4 Emory 16:28.75 - 1(10)  
16. Fedec, Stephen FR-1 Emory 16:29.96 - 2(6)  
17. Smith, Lance SO-2 Berry 16:34.99 - 1(11)  
18. Evans, Nicholas FR-1 Oglethorpe 16:50.16 - 1(12)  
19. Harp, Tanner SR-4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 16:56.22 - 2(7)  
20. Tirado, Carlos SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 16:59.85 - 2(8)  
21. Parker, Cody JR-3 Piedmont 17:01.80 - 2(9)  
22. Crider, Kramer FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 17:02.62 - 2(10)  
23. Gipson, Alex SO-2 Mississippi College 17:10.35 - 2(11)  
24. Gale, Andrew FR-1 Piedmont 17:17.27 - 2(12)  
25. Deaton, Jared FR-1 Berry 17:24.34 - 2(13)  
26. Powell, Ty'relle FR-1 Alabama A&M 17:28.59 - 2(14)  
27. Maurer, Colin JR-3 Oglethorpe 17:32.83 - 2(15)  
28. Palmore , Austin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 17:56.27 - 2(16)  
 Kemboi, Bill SO-2 Central Arkansas DNF - 1  
 Crook, Joseph  Unattached DNF - 1  
 Breeden, Tyler SO-2 Emory DNF - 2  

5000 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Noble, Christian FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 15:05.99
2. Groves-Scott, Brydon SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 15:06.47  
3. Eagleson, Seth JR-3 Lee (Tenn.) 15:11.75
4. Mees, Lukas SR-4 Emory 15:12.33  
5. Sisario, Michael SR-4 Emory 15:17.18  
6. Young, Will SO-2 Mississippi College 15:44.45  
7. Agaro, Ebenezer SR-4 Berry 15:57.03  
8. Lewenkamp, Corey SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 15:58.94  
9. Hunt, Austin SR-4 Emory 15:59.55  
10. Rhode, Casey SR-4 Emory 16:28.75  
11. Smith, Lance SO-2 Berry 16:34.99  
12. Evans, Nicholas FR-1 Oglethorpe 16:50.16  
 Kemboi, Bill SO-2 Central Arkansas DNF  
 Crook, Joseph  Unattached DNF  

5000 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Madut, Garang SR-4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 15:56.70  
2. Darnall, Sam SO-2 Mississippi College 16:07.02  
3. Helfrich, Jackson FR-1 Reinhardt 16:15.43  
4. Klein, Nick FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 16:23.87  
5. Rizzi, Anthony SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 16:28.20  
6. Fedec, Stephen FR-1 Emory 16:29.96  
7. Harp, Tanner SR-4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 16:56.22  
8. Tirado, Carlos SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 16:59.85  
9. Parker, Cody JR-3 Piedmont 17:01.80  
10. Crider, Kramer FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 17:02.62  
11. Gipson, Alex SO-2 Mississippi College 17:10.35  
12. Gale, Andrew FR-1 Piedmont 17:17.27  
13. Deaton, Jared FR-1 Berry 17:24.34  
14. Powell, Ty'relle FR-1 Alabama A&M 17:28.59  
15. Maurer, Colin JR-3 Oglethorpe 17:32.83  
16. Palmore , Austin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 17:56.27  
 Breeden, Tyler SO-2 Emory DNF  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE  
1. Madut, Garang SR-4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 15:56.70 10  
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Men's 60 Hurdles

2. Darnall, Sam SO-2 Mississippi College 16:07.02 8  
3. Helfrich, Jackson FR-1 Reinhardt 16:15.43 6  
4. Klein, Nick FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 16:23.87 5  
5. Rizzi, Anthony SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 16:28.20 4  
6. Fedec, Stephen FR-1 Emory 16:29.96 3  
7. Harp, Tanner SR-4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 16:56.22 2  
8. Tirado, Carlos SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 16:59.85 1  
9. Parker, Cody JR-3 Piedmont 17:01.80 -  
10. Crider, Kramer FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 17:02.62 -  
11. Gipson, Alex SO-2 Mississippi College 17:10.35 -  
12. Gale, Andrew FR-1 Piedmont 17:17.27 -  
13. Deaton, Jared FR-1 Berry 17:24.34 -  
14. Powell, Ty'relle FR-1 Alabama A&M 17:28.59 -  
15. Maurer, Colin JR-3 Oglethorpe 17:32.83 -  
16. Palmore , Austin FR-1 Loyola-New Orleans 17:56.27 -  
 Breeden, Tyler SO-2 Emory DNF -  

Top↑

60 Hurdles Finals
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 8.02 10 1(1)  
2. Hillard, Joshua SO-2 Jackson State 8.26 8 1(2)  
3. Keeton, Marcel FR-1 Central Arkansas 8.33 6 1(3)  
4. Lassiter, James SR-4 Central Arkansas 8.34 5 1(4)  
5. Hawkins, Chaz JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.34 4 1(5)
6. Palmer, Nic FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.53 3 2(1)  
7. Rogin, Benjamin JR-3 Emory 8.55 2 1(6)  
8. Govero, Luke FR-1 Mississippi College 8.65 1 1(7)  
9. Ward, Alex FR-1 Alabama A&M 8.70 - 2(2)  
10. Alex, Tenoa FR-1 Jackson State 8.76 - 2(3)  
11. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 8.79 - 2(4)  
12. Flatford, Derek FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 8.85 - 2(5)
13. Gooch, Joshua FR-1 Alabama A&M 8.87 - 2(6)  
14. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 9.04 - 2(7)  
15. Smith, Chandler SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 9.20 - 2(8)  
 Foster, Azariah SO-2 Jackson State DNF - 1  

60 Hurdles Finals Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 8.02  
2. Hillard, Joshua SO-2 Jackson State 8.26  
3. Keeton, Marcel FR-1 Central Arkansas 8.33  
4. Lassiter, James SR-4 Central Arkansas 8.34  
5. Hawkins, Chaz JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.34
6. Rogin, Benjamin JR-3 Emory 8.55  
7. Govero, Luke FR-1 Mississippi College 8.65  
 Foster, Azariah SO-2 Jackson State DNF  

60 Hurdles Finals Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Palmer, Nic FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.53  
2. Ward, Alex FR-1 Alabama A&M 8.70  
3. Alex, Tenoa FR-1 Jackson State 8.76  
4. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 8.79  
5. Flatford, Derek FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 8.85
6. Gooch, Joshua FR-1 Alabama A&M 8.87  
7. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 9.04  
8. Smith, Chandler SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 9.20  

 

60 Hurdles Preliminaries
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME HEAT(PL)  

1. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 8.11 1(1)  
2. Hillard, Joshua SO-2 Jackson State 8.32 5(1)  
3. Foster, Azariah SO-2 Jackson State 8.38 5(2)  
4. Lassiter, James SR-4 Central Arkansas 8.39 3(1)  
5. Keeton, Marcel FR-1 Central Arkansas 8.46 1(2)  
6. Hawkins, Chaz JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.48 2(1)  
7. Rogin, Benjamin JR-3 Emory 8.48 4(1)  
8. Govero, Luke FR-1 Mississippi College 8.52 3(2)  
9. Palmer, Nic FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.73 1(3)  
10. Flatford, Derek FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 8.85 3(3)
11. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 8.88 3(4)  
12. Alex, Tenoa FR-1 Jackson State 8.94 4(2)  
13. Gooch, Joshua FR-1 Alabama A&M 8.95 4(3)  
14. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 8.97 5(3)  
15. Ward, Alex FR-1 Alabama A&M 9.04 2(2)  
16. Smith, Chandler SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 9.06 1(4)  
17. Triplett, Andrew SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 9.15 1(5)  
18. Literski, Jon FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 9.25 2(3)  
19. Fleming, Rory JR-3 Berry 9.31 2(4)  
20. Wilkerson, Randolph FR-1 Lipscomb 9.39 5(4)  
21. Willis, Malik SR-4 Oglethorpe 9.49 3(5)  
22. Adimu, Akanni FR-1 Clayton State 9.52 2(5)  
23. Harper, Nathan FR-1 Emory 9.70 3(6)  
24. Thomas, Desmond SO-2 Southern 9.72 5(5)  
25. Williams , Tre FR-1 Alabama A&M 10.23 2(6)  
26. Elm, Noah SO-2 Emory 10.47 2(7)  
27. Moody, Amortez JR-3 Alabama A&M 10.74 3(7)  
28. Eison, Jeremy FR-1 Clayton State 11.47 5(6)  
29. Hasselblad, Jonathan FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 11.52 4(4)  
 Walker, Elias FR-1 Clayton State DQ 1  
 Caudle, Austin SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville DNF 4  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 8.11  
2. Keeton, Marcel FR-1 Central Arkansas 8.46  
3. Palmer, Nic FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.73  
4. Smith, Chandler SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 9.06  
5. Triplett, Andrew SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 9.15  
 Walker, Elias FR-1 Clayton State DQ  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Hawkins, Chaz JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.48  
2. Ward, Alex FR-1 Alabama A&M 9.04  
3. Literski, Jon FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 9.25  
4. Fleming, Rory JR-3 Berry 9.31  
5. Adimu, Akanni FR-1 Clayton State 9.52  
6. Williams , Tre FR-1 Alabama A&M 10.23  
7. Elm, Noah SO-2 Emory 10.47  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Lassiter, James SR-4 Central Arkansas 8.39  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Rogin, Benjamin JR-3 Emory 8.48  
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Men's 4 x 400 Relay

Men's Distance Medley Relay

Men's High Jump

2. Govero, Luke FR-1 Mississippi College 8.52  
3. Flatford, Derek FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 8.85
4. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 8.88  
5. Willis, Malik SR-4 Oglethorpe 9.49  
6. Harper, Nathan FR-1 Emory 9.70  
7. Moody, Amortez JR-3 Alabama A&M 10.74  

2. Alex, Tenoa FR-1 Jackson State 8.94  
3. Gooch, Joshua FR-1 Alabama A&M 8.95  
4. Hasselblad, Jonathan FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 11.52  
 Caudle, Austin SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville DNF  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Hillard, Joshua SO-2 Jackson State 8.32  
2. Foster, Azariah SO-2 Jackson State 8.38  
3. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 8.97  
4. Wilkerson, Randolph FR-1 Lipscomb 9.39  
5. Thomas, Desmond SO-2 Southern 9.72  
6. Eison, Jeremy FR-1 Clayton State 11.47  

 

Top↑

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Central Arkansas A Ethan Bly Daniel Lawson Nakita Higgins Sharad Mackey 3:21.49 10 1(1)  
2. Southern A Isaac Brown Amari Calvillo-Tatum Derrick Garner Terrence Mayes 3:22.57 8 1(2)  
3. Keiser University A 3:24.68 6 1(3)  
4. Alabama A&M A Tre Williams Alex Ward DeTorrian Green Charlie Parker 3:26.86 5 1(4)  
5. Tennessee Wesleyan A Bryce Choate Darren Payton Christos Zachariou Isaiah Woodruff 3:27.68 4 2(1)  
6. Emory A Aria Mohseni Ian McIsaac Benjamin Rogin Kyle Veator 3:28.40 3 2(2)  
7. Clayton State A Chris Florence Tyler Askew Eric Williams Melvin Ezeokonkwo 3:28.60 2 2(3)  
8. Reinhardt A Samuel McDade Dayvion Broach Darian Harris Dalton Gasaway 3:32.05 1 3(1)  
9. Piedmont A Alvin Jacobs Nick Lemons Josh Redmond Esteban Salazar 3:36.66 - 3(2)  
10. Cumberland (Tenn.) B Jonathan Hasselblad Trey Robinson Jordan Hill Andrew Hunter 3:39.23 - 3(3)  
11. Tennessee Wesleyan B Nic Palmer Jon Literski Mike Andreou Chaz Hawkins 3:40.08 - 2(4)  
 Clayton State B Shaun Carter Jeremy Eison Eric Wells-Shiver Elias Walker DQ - 2  

4 x 400 Relay Section 1
PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME  

1. Central Arkansas (A) Bly, Lawson, Higgins, Mackey 3:21.49  
2. Southern (A) Brown, Calvillo-Tatum, Garner, Mayes 3:22.57  
3. Keiser University (A) 3:24.68  
4. Alabama A&M (A) Williams, Ward, Green, Parker 3:26.86  

4 x 400 Relay Section 2
PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME  

1. Tennessee Wesleyan (A) Choate, Payton, Zachariou, Woodruff 3:27.68  
2. Emory (A) Mohseni, McIsaac, Rogin, Veator 3:28.40  
3. Clayton State (A) Florence, Askew, Williams, Ezeokonkwo 3:28.60  
4. Tennessee Wesleyan (B) Palmer, Literski, Andreou, Hawkins 3:40.08  
 Clayton State (B) Carter, Eison, Wells-Shiver, Walker DQ  

4 x 400 Relay Section 3
PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME  

1. Reinhardt (A) McDade, Broach, Harris, Gasaway 3:32.05  
2. Piedmont (A) Jacobs, Lemons, Redmond, Salazar 3:36.66  
3. Cumberland (Tenn.) (B) Hasselblad, Robinson, Hill, Hunter 3:39.23  

 

Top↑

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE  
1. Central Arkansas A Alonzo Pollum, Alex Hanson, Jared Hamilton, Woodrow Murray 10:34.13 10  
2. Alabama-Huntsville A Benjamin Knox, Kwantreyl McConico, Adam Wallenfelz, Anthony Wells 10:41.49 8  
3. Rhodes A Toler Freyaldenhoven, Jay Baker, Kelly McGee, Alex McTaggart 10:54.01 6  
4. Alabama-Huntsville B Thomas Grace, Trevian Jenkins, Kenneth Richardson, Carson Tullo 11:11.85 5  
5. Clayton State A Travet Witherspoon, Keldren Reddick, Marcus Lafleur, Alex Sanchez 11:16.87 4  
6. Rhodes B Calum Wright, Harrison Holt, Jacob Tiemann, Jack Nichols 11:22.12 3  
7. Reinhardt A Beau Rush, Landon Cauthen, Wyatt Ingram, Jackson Helfrich 11:27.14 2  
8. Cumberland (Tenn.) A Jerry Rojas, Spencer Rearick, Carlos Tirado, Garang Madut 11:33.39 1  
9. Piedmont A Nathan Galloway, Bryce Griggs, Alvin Jacobs, Jarrod Howell 11:38.88 -  
10. Clayton State B Rafael Salis, Akanni Adimu, Ryan Polk, Evan Ortiz 11:39.06 -  

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Moore, Eric JR-3 Central Arkansas 2.05m 6' 8.75" 10 1(1)  

 2.05 2.10
XO XXX

2. Eason, Robert JR-3 Rhodes 2.00m 6' 6.75" 8 1(2)  
 1.95 2.00 2.05

O O XXX
3. Baker, Jay SR-4 Rhodes 2.00m 6' 6.75" 6 1(3)  

 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05
O O O XO O XXX

4. Parish, Eddie FR-1 Jackson State 2.00m 6' 6.75" 5 2(1)  
 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05

O O XXO XXX
5. Jones, Maurice  Unattached 1.95m 6' 4.75" 4 1(4)  

 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00
O O XO O XXX

6. Muchichwa, Takudzwa JR-3 Central Arkansas 1.95m 6' 4.75" 3 1(5)  
 1.95 2.00

XO XXX
7. Samanie, Trymaine FR-1 Southern 1.90m 6' 2.75" 2 2(2)  

 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95
O O XO XXX

8. Smith, Chandler SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 1.90m 6' 2.75" 1 1(6)  
 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95

O XO XO XXX
9. Jared, Grant FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 1.85m 6' 0.75" - 1(7)  

 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90
O O O XO XO XXX
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Men's High Jump

10. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 1.85m 6' 0.75" - 1(8)  
 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90

O O O XXO XXX
11. Rose, Ezekiel FR-1 Alabama A&M 1.80m 5' 10.75" - 1(9)  

 1.80 1.85
O XXX

11. Hu, Charlie JR-3 Emory 1.80m 5' 10.75" - 2(3)  
 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85

O O O XXX
13. Brown, Montel SR-4 Southern 1.80m 5' 10.75" - 1(10)  

 1.80 1.85
XO XXX

14. Poole, Maraice FR-1 Keiser University 1.75m 5' 8.75" - 2(4)  
 1.70 1.75 1.80

O O XXX
15. Pendelton, Gabe SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 1.75m 5' 8.75" - 2(5)  

 1.70 1.75 1.80
XO XO XXX

16. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 1.75m 5' 8.75" - 2(6)  
 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80

XO XXO XO XXX
17. Kirksey, Roderick FR-1 Alabama A&M 1.70m 5' 7" - 2(7)  

 1.65 1.70 1.75
XXO O XXX

18. Bitton, Zac FR-1 Central Arkansas 1.70m 5' 7" - 2(8)  
 1.65 1.70 1.75

O XXO XXX
19. Robinson, Trey FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 1.65m 5' 5" - 2(9)  

 1.65 1.70
O XXX

20. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 1.65m 5' 5" - 2(10)  
 1.65 1.70

XXO XXX
 Carter, Shaun FR-1 Clayton State NH NH - 2  

 1.65
XXX

High Jump Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Moore, Eric JR-3 Central Arkansas 2.05m 6' 8.75"  
 2.05 2.10

XO XXX
2. Eason, Robert JR-3 Rhodes 2.00m 6' 6.75"  

 1.95 2.00 2.05
O O XXX

3. Baker, Jay SR-4 Rhodes 2.00m 6' 6.75"  
 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05

O O O XO O XXX
4. Jones, Maurice  Unattached 1.95m 6' 4.75"  

 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00
O O XO O XXX

5. Muchichwa, Takudzwa JR-3 Central Arkansas 1.95m 6' 4.75"  
 1.95 2.00

XO XXX
6. Smith, Chandler SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 1.90m 6' 2.75"  

 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95
O XO XO XXX

7. Jared, Grant FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 1.85m 6' 0.75"  
 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90

O O O XO XO XXX
8. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 1.85m 6' 0.75"  

 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90
O O O XXO XXX

9. Rose, Ezekiel FR-1 Alabama A&M 1.80m 5' 10.75"  
 1.80 1.85

O XXX
10. Brown, Montel SR-4 Southern 1.80m 5' 10.75"  

 1.80 1.85
XO XXX

High Jump Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Parish, Eddie FR-1 Jackson State 2.00m 6' 6.75"  
 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05

O O XXO XXX
2. Samanie, Trymaine FR-1 Southern 1.90m 6' 2.75"  

 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95
O O XO XXX

3. Hu, Charlie JR-3 Emory 1.80m 5' 10.75"  
 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85

O O O XXX
4. Poole, Maraice FR-1 Keiser University 1.75m 5' 8.75"  

 1.70 1.75 1.80
O O XXX

5. Pendelton, Gabe SO-2 Tennessee
Wesleyan

1.75m 5' 8.75"  

 1.70 1.75 1.80
XO XO XXX

6. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 1.75m 5' 8.75"  
 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80

XO XXO XO XXX
7. Kirksey, Roderick FR-1 Alabama A&M 1.70m 5' 7"  

 1.65 1.70 1.75
XXO O XXX

8. Bitton, Zac FR-1 Central Arkansas 1.70m 5' 7"  
 1.65 1.70 1.75

O XXO XXX
9. Robinson, Trey FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 1.65m 5' 5"  

 1.65 1.70
O XXX

10. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 1.65m 5' 5"  
 1.65 1.70

XXO XXX
 Carter, Shaun FR-1 Clayton State NH NH  

 1.65
XXX

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  
1. Parish, Eddie FR-1 Jackson State 2.00m 6' 6.75" 10  
 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05

O O XXO XXX
2. Samanie, Trymaine FR-1 Southern 1.90m 6' 2.75" 8  
 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95

O O XO XXX
3. Hu, Charlie JR-3 Emory 1.80m 5' 10.75" 6  
 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85

O O O XXX
4. Poole, Maraice FR-1 Keiser University 1.75m 5' 8.75" 5  
 1.70 1.75 1.80

O O XXX
5. Pendelton, Gabe SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 1.75m 5' 8.75" 4  
 1.70 1.75 1.80

XO XO XXX
6. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 1.75m 5' 8.75" 3  
 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80

XO XXO XO XXX
7. Kirksey, Roderick FR-1 Alabama A&M 1.70m 5' 7" 2  
 1.65 1.70 1.75
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Men's Pole Vault

Men's Long Jump

XXO O XXX
8. Bitton, Zac FR-1 Central Arkansas 1.70m 5' 7" 1  
 1.65 1.70 1.75

O XXO XXX
9. Robinson, Trey FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 1.65m 5' 5" -  
 1.65 1.70

O XXX
10. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 1.65m 5' 5" -  
 1.65 1.70

XXO XXX
 Carter, Shaun FR-1 Clayton State NH NH -  
 1.65

XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  
1. Thomas, Desmond SO-2 Southern 4.46m 14' 7.5" 10  
 4.31 4.46 4.76

XO XXO XXX
2. Wade, Devon  Unattached 4.31m 14' 1.75" 7  
 4.16 4.31 4.46

O O XXX
3. Beckwith, Aaron SR-4 Lipscomb 4.31m 14' 1.75" 7  
 4.01 4.16 4.31 4.46

O O O XXX
4. Ray, Kyle SO-2 Piedmont 4.31m 14' 1.75" 5  
 4.01 4.16 4.31 4.46

XXO XO XO XXX
5. Campbell, David JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 4.16m 13' 7.75" 4  
 3.86 4.01 4.16 4.31

O XO O XXX
6. Brice, Mitchell FR-1 Berry 4.01m 13' 1.75" 3  
 3.71 3.86 4.01 4.16

O XO O XXX
7. Woods, Austin FR-1 Reinhardt 4.01m 13' 1.75" 1.5  
 3.71 3.86 4.01 4.16

O O XO XXX
8. Russell, Rob SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 4.01m 13' 1.75" 1.5  
 4.01 4.16

XO XXX
9. Smith, Chandler SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 3.56m 11' 8" -  
 3.56 3.71

O XXX
 Mosley, Joseph JR-3 Alabama A&M NH NH -  
 3.41

XXX
 Harmon, AJ SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville NH NH -  
 4.01

XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Nilsson Montler, Thobias FR-1 Keiser University 7.38m 24' 2.5" 10 3(1)  
 7.22m (+0.0) 7.38m (+0.0) 7.22m (+0.0) 6.84m (+0.0) 7.14m (+0.0) 6.94m (+0.0)

2. May, Anthony  Unattached 7.34m 24' 1" 8 3(2)  
 6.95m (+0.0) 7.29m (+0.0) 7.34m (+0.0) 

3. Jewell, Zackary FR-1 Central Arkansas 7.04m 23' 1.25" 6 3(3)  
 FOUL (+0.0) 6.74m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 7.02m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 7.04m (+0.0)

4. Stegall, L.J. SR-4 Reinhardt 6.63m 21' 9" 5 2(1)  
 6.63m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.27m (+0.0) 6.02m (+0.0) 6.50m (+0.0) 6.25m (+0.0)

5. Jones, Maurice  Unattached 6.61m 21' 8.25" 4 2(2)  
 6.61m (+0.0) 6.55m (+0.0) 6.48m (+0.0) 

6. Hursey, Jason SR-4 Jackson State 6.60m 21' 8" 3 3(4)  
 6.58m (+0.0) 6.60m (+0.0) 6.47m (+0.0) 6.54m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.40m (+0.0)

7. Veator, Kyle SR-4 Emory 6.55m 21' 6" 2 2(3)  
 6.09m (+0.0) 6.55m (+0.0) 6.50m (+0.0) 6.45m (+0.0) 6.51m (+0.0) 6.11m (+0.0)

8. Lynch, Christian SR-4 Loyola-New Orleans 6.49m 21' 3.5" 1 3(5)  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.45m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.36m (+0.0) 6.49m (+0.0)

9. May, Alex SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 6.47m 21' 2.75" - 3(6)  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.47m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.24m (+0.0)

10. Govero, Luke FR-1 Mississippi College 6.46m 21' 2.5" - 1(1)  
 6.28m (+0.0) 6.46m (+0.0) 6.31m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.23m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

11. Nesby, Devonte  Unattached 6.37m 20' 10.75" - 3(7)  
 6.18m (+0.0) 6.37m (+0.0) 6.20m (+0.0) 

12. Jones, Javon SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 6.29m 20' 7.75" - 2(4)  
 6.20m (+0.0) 5.98m (+0.0) 6.29m (+0.0) 6.08m (+0.0) 6.29m (+0.0) 6.26m (+0.0)

13. Flatford, Derek FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 6.26m 20' 6.5" - 3(8)
 FOUL (+0.0) 6.26m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 

13. McDowell, Tyler FR-1 Jackson State 6.26m 20' 6.5" - 2(5)  
 6.04m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.26m (+0.0) 

15. Davis, Sam FR-1 Reinhardt 6.23m 20' 5.25" - 1(2)  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.23m (+0.0) 

15. Brooks, Justin SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 6.23m 20' 5.25" - 3(9)
 6.05m (+0.0) 6.05m (+0.0) 6.23m (+0.0) 

17. Hodnett, Luke SO-2 Mississippi College 6.21m 20' 4.5" - 2(6)  
 6.21m (+0.0) 6.16m (+0.0) 5.98m (+0.0) 

18. Rose, Ezekiel FR-1 Alabama A&M 6.20m 20' 4.25" - 1(3)  
 5.99m (+0.0) 6.05m (+0.0) 6.20m (+0.0) 

19. Fernandez, Carlos JR-3 Keiser University 6.16m 20' 2.5" - 2(7)  
 6.06m (+0.0) 6.14m (+0.0) 6.16m (+0.0) 

20. Bitton, Zac FR-1 Central Arkansas 6.12m 20' 1" - 2(8)  
 FOUL (+0.0) 6.12m (+0.0) 5.76m (+0.0) 

21. Battat, Michael FR-1 Emory 6.11m 20' 0.5" - 2(9)  
 6.06m (+0.0) 6.11m (+0.0) 5.94m (+0.0) 

22. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 6.09m 19' 11.75" - 2(10)  
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Men's Triple Jump

 5.66m (+0.0) 5.82m (+0.0) 6.09m (+0.0) 
23. Kirksey, Roderick FR-1 Alabama A&M 6.07m 19' 11" - 1(4)  

 6.07m (+0.0) 5.30m (+0.0) 6.06m (+0.0) 
23. Hu, Charlie JR-3 Emory 6.07m 19' 11" - 2(11)  

 5.81m (+0.0) 5.94m (+0.0) 6.07m (+0.0) 
25. Jackson, Andre FR-1 Reinhardt 6.06m 19' 10.75" - 1(5)  

 5.77m (+0.0) 5.95m (+0.0) 6.06m (+0.0) 
26. Belloni, Brandon FR-1 Lipscomb 6.05m 19' 10.25" - 1(6)  

 6.05m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 
27. Helfman, Maxwell JR-3 Emory 6.04m 19' 9.75" - 1(7)  

 6.04m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.76m (+0.0) 
28. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 5.96m 19' 6.75" - 1(8)  

 5.24m (+0.0) 5.96m (+0.0) 5.76m (+0.0) 
29. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 5.95m 19' 6.25" - 2(12)  

 5.95m (+0.0) 5.86m (+0.0) 5.79m (+0.0) 
30. Woodruff, Isaiah SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 5.72m 18' 9.25" - 1(9)  

 5.52m (+0.0) 5.72m (+0.0) 5.70m (+0.0) 
31. Usman, Samir SR-4 Birmingham-Southern 5.65m 18' 6.5" - 1(10)  

 5.24m (+0.0) 5.65m (+0.0) 5.48m (+0.0) 
32. Goodwin, Gabe SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 5.37m 17' 7.5" - 1(11)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 5.37m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 
33. Coats, Earl SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 5.17m 16' 11.5" - 1(12)  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.17m (+0.0) 

Long Jump Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Govero, Luke FR-1 Mississippi College 6.46m 21' 2.5"  
 6.28m (+0.0) 6.46m (+0.0) 6.31m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.23m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

2. Davis, Sam FR-1 Reinhardt 6.23m 20' 5.25"  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.23m (+0.0) 

3. Rose, Ezekiel FR-1 Alabama A&M 6.20m 20' 4.25"  
 5.99m (+0.0) 6.05m (+0.0) 6.20m (+0.0) 

4. Kirksey, Roderick FR-1 Alabama A&M 6.07m 19' 11"  
 6.07m (+0.0) 5.30m (+0.0) 6.06m (+0.0) 

5. Jackson, Andre FR-1 Reinhardt 6.06m 19' 10.75"  
 5.77m (+0.0) 5.95m (+0.0) 6.06m (+0.0) 

6. Belloni, Brandon FR-1 Lipscomb 6.05m 19' 10.25"  
 6.05m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 

7. Helfman, Maxwell JR-3 Emory 6.04m 19' 9.75"  
 6.04m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.76m (+0.0) 

8. Patterson, Timothy FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 5.96m 19' 6.75"  
 5.24m (+0.0) 5.96m (+0.0) 5.76m (+0.0) 

9. Woodruff, Isaiah SO-2 Tennessee
Wesleyan

5.72m 18' 9.25"  

 5.52m (+0.0) 5.72m (+0.0) 5.70m (+0.0) 
10. Usman, Samir SR-4 Birmingham-

Southern
5.65m 18' 6.5"  

 5.24m (+0.0) 5.65m (+0.0) 5.48m (+0.0) 
11. Goodwin, Gabe SO-2 Birmingham-

Southern
5.37m 17' 7.5"  

 FOUL (+0.0) 5.37m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 
12. Coats, Earl SO-2 Loyola-New Orleans 5.17m 16' 11.5"  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.17m (+0.0) 

Long Jump Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Stegall, L.J. SR-4 Reinhardt 6.63m 21' 9"  
 6.63m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.27m (+0.0) 6.02m (+0.0) 6.50m (+0.0) 6.25m (+0.0)

2. Jones, Maurice  Unattached 6.61m 21' 8.25"  
 6.61m (+0.0) 6.55m (+0.0) 6.48m (+0.0) 

3. Veator, Kyle SR-4 Emory 6.55m 21' 6"  
 6.09m (+0.0) 6.55m (+0.0) 6.50m (+0.0) 6.45m (+0.0) 6.51m (+0.0) 6.11m (+0.0)

4. Jones, Javon SO-2 Birmingham-
Southern

6.29m 20' 7.75"  

 6.20m (+0.0) 5.98m (+0.0) 6.29m (+0.0) 6.08m (+0.0) 6.29m (+0.0) 6.26m (+0.0)
5. McDowell, Tyler FR-1 Jackson State 6.26m 20' 6.5"  

 6.04m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.26m (+0.0) 
6. Hodnett, Luke SO-2 Mississippi College 6.21m 20' 4.5"  

 6.21m (+0.0) 6.16m (+0.0) 5.98m (+0.0) 
7. Fernandez, Carlos JR-3 Keiser University 6.16m 20' 2.5"  

 6.06m (+0.0) 6.14m (+0.0) 6.16m (+0.0) 
8. Bitton, Zac FR-1 Central Arkansas 6.12m 20' 1"  

 FOUL (+0.0) 6.12m (+0.0) 5.76m (+0.0) 
9. Battat, Michael FR-1 Emory 6.11m 20' 0.5"  

 6.06m (+0.0) 6.11m (+0.0) 5.94m (+0.0) 
10. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 6.09m 19' 11.75"  

 5.66m (+0.0) 5.82m (+0.0) 6.09m (+0.0) 
11. Hu, Charlie JR-3 Emory 6.07m 19' 11"  

 5.81m (+0.0) 5.94m (+0.0) 6.07m (+0.0) 
12. McMahon, Robert JR-3 Mississippi College 5.95m 19' 6.25"  

 5.95m (+0.0) 5.86m (+0.0) 5.79m (+0.0) 

Long Jump Flight 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Nilsson Montler, Thobias FR-1 Keiser University 7.38m 24' 2.5"  
 7.22m (+0.0) 7.38m (+0.0) 7.22m (+0.0) 6.84m (+0.0) 7.14m (+0.0) 6.94m (+0.0)

2. May, Anthony  Unattached 7.34m 24' 1"  
 6.95m (+0.0) 7.29m (+0.0) 7.34m (+0.0) 

3. Jewell, Zackary FR-1 Central Arkansas 7.04m 23' 1.25"  
 FOUL (+0.0) 6.74m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 7.02m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 7.04m (+0.0)

4. Hursey, Jason SR-4 Jackson State 6.60m 21' 8"  
 6.58m (+0.0) 6.60m (+0.0) 6.47m (+0.0) 6.54m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.40m (+0.0)

5. Lynch, Christian SR-4 Loyola-New Orleans 6.49m 21' 3.5"  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.45m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.36m (+0.0) 6.49m (+0.0)

6. May, Alex SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 6.47m 21' 2.75"  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.47m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.24m (+0.0)

7. Nesby, Devonte  Unattached 6.37m 20' 10.75"  
 6.18m (+0.0) 6.37m (+0.0) 6.20m (+0.0) 

8. Flatford, Derek FR-1 Lee (Tenn.) 6.26m 20' 6.5"
 FOUL (+0.0) 6.26m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 

9. Brooks, Justin SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 6.23m 20' 5.25"
 6.05m (+0.0) 6.05m (+0.0) 6.23m (+0.0) 

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. May, Anthony  Unattached 15.35m 50' 4.5" 10 2(1)  

 14.95m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 15.35m (+0.0) 
2. May, Alex SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 15.13m 49' 7.75" 8 2(2)

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 14.45m (+0.0) 15.13m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
3. Brooks, Josiah SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 14.84m 48' 8.25" 6 2(3)  

 14.75m (+0.0) 14.84m (+0.0) 14.51m (+0.0) 14.25m (+0.0) 14.26m (+0.0) 
4. Hyde, Javauny SO-2 Jackson State 14.64m 48' 0.5" 5 2(4)  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 14.02m (+0.0) 14.62m (+0.0) 14.64m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
5. Theyard, Ryan FR-1 Jackson State 14.05m 46' 1.25" 4 1(1)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 13.89m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.69m (+0.0) 14.05m (+0.0) 13.74m (+0.0)
6. Everett, Joshua SR-4 Jackson State 13.37m 43' 10.5" 3 2(5)  

 13.37m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.14m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
7. Rose, Ezekiel FR-1 Alabama A&M 13.23m 43' 5" 2 2(6)  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.21m (+0.0) 12.94m (+0.0) 12.82m (+0.0) 13.23m (+0.0)
8. Woodruff, Isaiah SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 12.66m 41' 6.5" 1 1(2)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 12.66m (+0.0) 12.25m (+0.0) 12.41m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.44m (+0.0)
9. Fernandez, Carlos JR-3 Keiser University 12.40m 40' 8.25" - 1(3)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 12.21m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 11.41m (+0.0) 12.23m (+0.0) 12.40m (+0.0)
10. Jones, Javon SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 12.25m 40' 2.25" - 1(4)  
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Men's Shot Put

 12.25m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.14m (+0.0) 12.25m (+0.0)
11. Davis, Sam FR-1 Reinhardt 12.04m 39' 6" - 1(5)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 12.04m (+0.0) 12.03m (+0.0) 
12. Villageois, Ivan FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 11.95m 39' 2.5" - 1(6)  

 11.40m (+0.0) 11.95m (+0.0) 11.46m (+0.0) 
 Luster, Cameron SO-2 Birmingham-Southern FOUL FOUL - 2  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 
 Hu, Charlie JR-3 Emory FOUL FOUL - 2  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 

Triple Jump Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Theyard, Ryan FR-1 Jackson State 14.05m 46' 1.25"  
 FOUL (+0.0) 13.89m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.69m (+0.0) 14.05m (+0.0) 13.74m (+0.0)

2. Woodruff, Isaiah SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 12.66m 41' 6.5"  
 FOUL (+0.0) 12.66m (+0.0) 12.25m (+0.0) 12.41m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.44m (+0.0)

3. Fernandez, Carlos JR-3 Keiser University 12.40m 40' 8.25"  
 FOUL (+0.0) 12.21m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 11.41m (+0.0) 12.23m (+0.0) 12.40m (+0.0)

4. Jones, Javon SO-2 Birmingham-
Southern

12.25m 40' 2.25"  

 12.25m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.14m (+0.0) 12.25m (+0.0)
5. Davis, Sam FR-1 Reinhardt 12.04m 39' 6"  

 FOUL (+0.0) 12.04m (+0.0) 12.03m (+0.0) 
6. Villageois, Ivan FR-1 Birmingham-

Southern
11.95m 39' 2.5"  

 11.40m (+0.0) 11.95m (+0.0) 11.46m (+0.0) 

Triple Jump Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. May, Anthony  Unattached 15.35m 50' 4.5"  
 14.95m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 15.35m (+0.0) 

2. May, Alex SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 15.13m 49' 7.75"
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 14.45m (+0.0) 15.13m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

3. Brooks, Josiah SO-2 Lee (Tenn.) 14.84m 48' 8.25"  
 14.75m (+0.0) 14.84m (+0.0) 14.51m (+0.0) 14.25m (+0.0) 14.26m (+0.0) 

4. Hyde, Javauny SO-2 Jackson State 14.64m 48' 0.5"  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 14.02m (+0.0) 14.62m (+0.0) 14.64m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

5. Everett, Joshua SR-4 Jackson State 13.37m 43' 10.5"  
 13.37m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.14m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

6. Rose, Ezekiel FR-1 Alabama A&M 13.23m 43' 5"  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.21m (+0.0) 12.94m (+0.0) 12.82m (+0.0) 13.23m (+0.0)

 Luster, Cameron SO-2 Birmingham-
Southern

FOUL FOUL  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 
 Hu, Charlie JR-3 Emory FOUL FOUL  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 
 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Douglas, Zach  Unattached 17.13m 56' 2.5" 10 2(1)  

 16.51m (+0.0) 17.13m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 16.90m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
2. Hancock, Zach FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 15.77m 51' 9" 8 2(2)

 15.03m (+0.0) 14.92m (+0.0) 15.77m (+0.0) 15.38m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 15.51m (+0.0)
3. Snow, Michael SR-4 Birmingham-Southern 13.43m 44' 0.75" 6 2(3)  

 13.27m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.43m (+0.0) 13.43m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
4. Trujillo, Rod SO-2 Oglethorpe 13.23m 43' 5" 5 2(4)  

 12.56m (+0.0) 12.94m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.78m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.23m (+0.0)
5. Bass, Jeremy FR-1 Southern 13.21m 43' 4.25" 4 2(5)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 13.21m (+0.0) 13.13m (+0.0) 13.05m (+0.0) 12.60m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
6. Rainey, Carl SR-4 Mississippi College 12.88m 42' 3.25" 3 2(6)  

 12.88m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.13m (+0.0) 12.43m (+0.0)
7. Ivester, Carson FR-1 Reinhardt 12.79m 41' 11.5" 2 1(1)  

 12.49m (+0.0) 12.56m (+0.0) 12.61m (+0.0) 12.10m (+0.0) 12.51m (+0.0) 12.79m (+0.0)
8. Bell, Kessy JR-3 Alabama A&M 12.76m 41' 10.5" 1 2(7)  

 12.76m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
9. Fabrizio, Euginio JR-3 Berry 12.64m 41' 5.75" - 2(8)  

 12.48m (+0.0) 12.61m (+0.0) 12.64m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
10. Ray, Connor FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 12.51m 41' 0.5" - 2(9)  

 12.51m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
11. Anderson, Chris SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 12.36m 40' 6.75" - 2(10)  

 12.20m (+0.0) 12.36m (+0.0) 12.04m (+0.0)
12. Gipson, Seth FR-1 Jackson State 12.22m 40' 1.25" - 1(2)  

 12.22m (+0.0) 11.68m (+0.0) 11.52m (+0.0)
13. Suber, Tej JR-3 Rhodes 12.21m 40' 0.75" - 2(11)  

 12.10m (+0.0) 12.21m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
13. Rogers, Jacob SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 12.21m 40' 0.75" - 2(12)  

 11.70m (+0.0) 12.21m (+0.0) 11.69m (+0.0)
15. Scott, Josiah FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 12.20m 40' 0.5" - 1(3)  

 10.35m (+0.0) 11.05m (+0.0) 12.20m (+0.0)
16. Williams, A.B. SO-2 Mississippi College 11.72m 38' 5.5" - 2(13)  

 11.40m (+0.0) 11.72m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
17. Hinkle, Kade JR-3 Lipscomb 11.47m 37' 7.75" - 2(14)  

 10.88m (+0.0) 11.47m (+0.0) 10.97m (+0.0)
18. Milan, Davion JR-3 Mississippi College 11.46m 37' 7.25" - 1(4)  

 11.46m (+0.0) 10.81m (+0.0) 9.88m (+0.0)
19. Woodward, Jed FR-1 Berry 11.44m 37' 6.5" - 2(15)  

 11.44m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
20. Pittman, Logan FR-1 Berry 11.23m 36' 10.25" - 1(5)  

 11.23m (+0.0) 10.72m (+0.0) 10.95m (+0.0)
21. Smith, Joseph FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 11.18m 36' 8.25" - 1(6)  

 10.40m (+0.0) 11.18m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
22. Carlton, Trevor SO-2 Reinhardt 11.14m 36' 6.75" - 1(7)  

 10.91m (+0.0) 11.14m (+0.0) 10.84m (+0.0)
23. Hoit, Jackson FR-1 Emory 10.55m 34' 7.5" - 1(8)  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 10.55m (+0.0)
24. Robinson, Adam SR-4 Alabama A&M 10.52m 34' 6.25" - 1(9)  

 10.52m (+0.0) 9.98m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
25. McClain, Killian FR-1 Piedmont 10.04m 32' 11.25" - 1(10)  

 10.02m (+0.0) 10.04m (+0.0) 9.96m (+0.0)
25. Wright, Cortney FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 10.04m 32' 11.25" - 1(11)  

 9.72m (+0.0) 9.73m (+0.0) 10.04m (+0.0)
27. Beckwith, Aaron SR-4 Lipscomb 9.30m 30' 6.25" - 1(12)  

 9.30m (+0.0) 8.34m (+0.0) 8.93m (+0.0)
28. Mershon, Mitchell FR-1 Piedmont 9.11m 29' 10.75" - 1(13)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 9.11m (+0.0) 8.05m (+0.0)
29. Harrison, Keith FR-1 Rhodes 9.02m 29' 7.25" - 1(14)  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 9.02m (+0.0)
30. Goldin, Robert FR-1 Oglethorpe 7.06m 23' 2" - 1(15)  

 7.06m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.52m (+0.0)

Shot Put Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Ivester, Carson FR-1 Reinhardt 12.79m 41' 11.5"  

Shot Put Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Douglas, Zach  Unattached 17.13m 56' 2.5"  
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Men's Weight Throw

 12.49m (+0.0) 12.56m (+0.0) 12.61m (+0.0) 12.10m (+0.0) 12.51m (+0.0) 12.79m (+0.0)
2. Gipson, Seth FR-1 Jackson State 12.22m 40' 1.25"  

 12.22m (+0.0) 11.68m (+0.0) 11.52m (+0.0)
3. Scott, Josiah FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 12.20m 40' 0.5"  

 10.35m (+0.0) 11.05m (+0.0) 12.20m (+0.0)
4. Milan, Davion JR-3 Mississippi College 11.46m 37' 7.25"  

 11.46m (+0.0) 10.81m (+0.0) 9.88m (+0.0)
5. Pittman, Logan FR-1 Berry 11.23m 36' 10.25"  

 11.23m (+0.0) 10.72m (+0.0) 10.95m (+0.0)
6. Smith, Joseph FR-1 Birmingham-

Southern
11.18m 36' 8.25"  

 10.40m (+0.0) 11.18m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
7. Carlton, Trevor SO-2 Reinhardt 11.14m 36' 6.75"  

 10.91m (+0.0) 11.14m (+0.0) 10.84m (+0.0)
8. Hoit, Jackson FR-1 Emory 10.55m 34' 7.5"  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 10.55m (+0.0)
9. Robinson, Adam SR-4 Alabama A&M 10.52m 34' 6.25"  

 10.52m (+0.0) 9.98m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
10. McClain, Killian FR-1 Piedmont 10.04m 32' 11.25"  

 10.02m (+0.0) 10.04m (+0.0) 9.96m (+0.0)
11. Wright, Cortney FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 10.04m 32' 11.25"  

 9.72m (+0.0) 9.73m (+0.0) 10.04m (+0.0)
12. Beckwith, Aaron SR-4 Lipscomb 9.30m 30' 6.25"  

 9.30m (+0.0) 8.34m (+0.0) 8.93m (+0.0)
13. Mershon, Mitchell FR-1 Piedmont 9.11m 29' 10.75"  

 FOUL (+0.0) 9.11m (+0.0) 8.05m (+0.0)
14. Harrison, Keith FR-1 Rhodes 9.02m 29' 7.25"  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 9.02m (+0.0)
15. Goldin, Robert FR-1 Oglethorpe 7.06m 23' 2"  

 7.06m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.52m (+0.0)

 16.51m (+0.0) 17.13m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 16.90m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
2. Hancock, Zach FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 15.77m 51' 9"

 15.03m (+0.0) 14.92m (+0.0) 15.77m (+0.0) 15.38m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 15.51m (+0.0)
3. Snow, Michael SR-4 Birmingham-

Southern
13.43m 44' 0.75"  

 13.27m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.43m (+0.0) 13.43m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
4. Trujillo, Rod SO-2 Oglethorpe 13.23m 43' 5"  

 12.56m (+0.0) 12.94m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.78m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.23m (+0.0)
5. Bass, Jeremy FR-1 Southern 13.21m 43' 4.25"  

 FOUL (+0.0) 13.21m (+0.0) 13.13m (+0.0) 13.05m (+0.0) 12.60m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
6. Rainey, Carl SR-4 Mississippi College 12.88m 42' 3.25"  

 12.88m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.13m (+0.0) 12.43m (+0.0)
7. Bell, Kessy JR-3 Alabama A&M 12.76m 41' 10.5"  

 12.76m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
8. Fabrizio, Euginio JR-3 Berry 12.64m 41' 5.75"  

 12.48m (+0.0) 12.61m (+0.0) 12.64m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
9. Ray, Connor FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 12.51m 41' 0.5"  

 12.51m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
10. Anderson, Chris SR-4 Tennessee

Wesleyan
12.36m 40' 6.75"  

 12.20m (+0.0) 12.36m (+0.0) 12.04m (+0.0)
11. Suber, Tej JR-3 Rhodes 12.21m 40' 0.75"  

 12.10m (+0.0) 12.21m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
12. Rogers, Jacob SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 12.21m 40' 0.75"  

 11.70m (+0.0) 12.21m (+0.0) 11.69m (+0.0)
13. Williams, A.B. SO-2 Mississippi College 11.72m 38' 5.5"  

 11.40m (+0.0) 11.72m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
14. Hinkle, Kade JR-3 Lipscomb 11.47m 37' 7.75"  

 10.88m (+0.0) 11.47m (+0.0) 10.97m (+0.0)
15. Woodward, Jed FR-1 Berry 11.44m 37' 6.5"  

 11.44m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Morgan, Kameren SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 16.40m 53' 9.75" 10 2(1)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 15.20m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 16.40m (+0.0)
2. Hancock, Zach FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 15.05m 49' 4.5" 8 2(2)  

 14.04m (+0.0) 13.95m (+0.0) 14.28m (+0.0) 14.48m (+0.0) 15.05m (+0.0) 14.79m (+0.0)
3. Suber, Tej JR-3 Rhodes 14.90m 48' 10.75" 6 2(3)  

 14.16m (+0.0) 14.70m (+0.0) 14.90m (+0.0) 14.88m (+0.0)
4. Bell, Kessy JR-3 Alabama A&M 14.69m 48' 2.5" 5 2(4)  

 13.89m (+0.0) 14.69m (+0.0) 14.31m (+0.0) 14.18m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 14.63m (+0.0)
5. Snow, Michael SR-4 Birmingham-Southern 14.55m 47' 9" 4 2(5)  

 13.80m (+0.0) 14.55m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.26m (+0.0) 13.79m (+0.0)
6. Smith, Joseph FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 14.45m 47' 5" 3 2(6)  

 13.83m (+0.0) 12.83m (+0.0) 13.43m (+0.0) 12.74m (+0.0) 14.45m (+0.0) 13.99m (+0.0)
7. Lembersky, Zachary SO-2 Emory 14.30m 46' 11" 2 2(7)  

 14.30m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.25m (+0.0) 12.62m (+0.0) 13.62m (+0.0) 12.75m (+0.0)
8. Fabrizio, Euginio JR-3 Berry 13.87m 45' 6.25" 1 2(8)  

 12.32m (+0.0) 13.32m (+0.0) 13.87m (+0.0) 13.75m (+0.0) 13.87m (+0.0) 13.47m (+0.0)
9. Woods, Jake SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 13.61m 44' 8" - 2(9)  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.61m (+0.0) 13.06m (+0.0) 12.59m (+0.0)
10. Ray, Connor FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 13.18m 43' 3" - 1(1)  

 13.18m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
11. Robinson, Adam SR-4 Alabama A&M 13.16m 43' 2.25" - 2(10)  

 12.95m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.16m (+0.0)
12. Bass, Jeremy FR-1 Southern 13.10m 42' 11.75" - 1(2)  

 13.10m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
13. White, Jamal SR-4 Mississippi College 11.24m 36' 10.5" - 1(3)  

 10.07m (+0.0) 11.24m (+0.0) 10.76m (+0.0)
14. Harrison, Keith FR-1 Rhodes 11.15m 36' 7" - 1(4)  

 9.92m (+0.0) 11.15m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
15. Duncan, Johnny FR-1 Southern 10.73m 35' 2.5" - 1(5)  

 FOUL (+0.0) 10.73m (+0.0) 10.55m (+0.0)
16. Milan, Davion JR-3 Mississippi College 10.33m 33' 10.75" - 1(6)  

 8.54m (+0.0) 10.31m (+0.0) 10.33m (+0.0)
17. Woodward, Jed FR-1 Berry 9.86m 32' 4.25" - 1(7)  

 9.25m (+0.0) 9.86m (+0.0) 9.50m (+0.0)
 Anderson, Chris SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan FOUL FOUL - 1  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
 Hinkle, Kade JR-3 Lipscomb FOUL FOUL - 1  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

Weight Throw Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Ray, Connor FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 13.18m 43' 3"  
 13.18m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

2. Bass, Jeremy FR-1 Southern 13.10m 42' 11.75"  
 13.10m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

3. White, Jamal SR-4 Mississippi College 11.24m 36' 10.5"  
 10.07m (+0.0) 11.24m (+0.0) 10.76m (+0.0)

4. Harrison, Keith FR-1 Rhodes 11.15m 36' 7"  
 9.92m (+0.0) 11.15m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

5. Duncan, Johnny FR-1 Southern 10.73m 35' 2.5"  
 FOUL (+0.0) 10.73m (+0.0) 10.55m (+0.0)

6. Milan, Davion JR-3 Mississippi College 10.33m 33' 10.75"  
 8.54m (+0.0) 10.31m (+0.0) 10.33m (+0.0)

7. Woodward, Jed FR-1 Berry 9.86m 32' 4.25"  
 9.25m (+0.0) 9.86m (+0.0) 9.50m (+0.0)

 Anderson, Chris SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan FOUL FOUL  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

 Hinkle, Kade JR-3 Lipscomb FOUL FOUL  
 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

Weight Throw Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Morgan, Kameren SO-2 Birmingham-
Southern

16.40m 53' 9.75"  

 FOUL (+0.0) 15.20m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 16.40m (+0.0)
2. Hancock, Zach FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 15.05m 49' 4.5"  

 14.04m (+0.0) 13.95m (+0.0) 14.28m (+0.0) 14.48m (+0.0) 15.05m (+0.0) 14.79m (+0.0)
3. Suber, Tej JR-3 Rhodes 14.90m 48' 10.75"  

 14.16m (+0.0) 14.70m (+0.0) 14.90m (+0.0) 14.88m (+0.0)
4. Bell, Kessy JR-3 Alabama A&M 14.69m 48' 2.5"  

 13.89m (+0.0) 14.69m (+0.0) 14.31m (+0.0) 14.18m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 14.63m (+0.0)
5. Snow, Michael SR-4 Birmingham-

Southern
14.55m 47' 9"  

 13.80m (+0.0) 14.55m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.26m (+0.0) 13.79m (+0.0)
6. Smith, Joseph FR-1 Birmingham-

Southern
14.45m 47' 5"  

 13.83m (+0.0) 12.83m (+0.0) 13.43m (+0.0) 12.74m (+0.0) 14.45m (+0.0) 13.99m (+0.0)
7. Lembersky, Zachary SO-2 Emory 14.30m 46' 11"  

 14.30m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.25m (+0.0) 12.62m (+0.0) 13.62m (+0.0) 12.75m (+0.0)
8. Fabrizio, Euginio JR-3 Berry 13.87m 45' 6.25"  

 12.32m (+0.0) 13.32m (+0.0) 13.87m (+0.0) 13.75m (+0.0) 13.87m (+0.0) 13.47m (+0.0)
9. Woods, Jake SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 13.61m 44' 8"  

 FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.61m (+0.0) 13.06m (+0.0) 12.59m (+0.0)
10. Robinson, Adam SR-4 Alabama A&M 13.16m 43' 2.25"  
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